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Event  1   Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

APSC 1:03.48 15Phillips, Ava Q1
RDCSC 1:06.22 13Mellon, Madelynn2
APSC 1:06.73 15Cardenas, Marianne3
RDCSC 1:10.11 13Hennig, Sadie4
APSC 1:10.15 15Demers Cook, Kayleen N5
APSC 1:10.65 14Park, Sophie B6
Triton 1:10.65 14King, Isla7
NCSA 1:11.06 15Lanterman, Meika C8
NCSA 1:11.15 14Burles, Kaylin A9
Triton 1:11.57 13Schnurer, Georgia10
RDCSC 1:12.06 13Spanos, Alexsandra11
NCSA 1:12.14 15Antal, Vanessa12
NCSA 1:12.62 13Martin, Maeve A13
NCSA 1:13.53 14Roest, Ava M14
RDCSC 1:15.44 11Escorpiso, Theia15
APSC 1:16.17 11Carpet, Elizabeth16
CL Marlins 1:16.85 14Alessio, Jocelyn17
NCSA 1:17.92 13Harms, Naiyah E18
APSC 1:18.80 15Da Silva-Spence, Sian A19
NCSA 1:18.92 13Hernandez, Rebeca S20
CL Marlins 1:19.48 13Greaves, Olivia21
CL Marlins 1:19.81 11Snow, Mya22
Rocky Barracuda 1:20.25 13Arici, Leyla O23
NCSA 1:20.79 12Smart, Eden24
RDCSC 1:20.85 12Poteet, Lina25
RDCSC 1:20.85 11Ridgway, Esmae26
APSC 1:22.08 16Milan Diaz, Rebecca27
RDCSC 1:22.79  9Austin, Zoe28
NCSA 1:23.46 12Mercer, Keira29
RDCSC 1:23.61 13Hulleman, Soϐia30
PPS 1:23.62 13Vleeming, Taylor L31
RDCSC 1:24.00 15Brenner, Jorjia32
APSC 1:25.10 30Schmick_S14SB14SM14, Sarah33
NCSA 1:25.60 13Mendez, Isabella A34
NCSA 1:26.72 11Johnson, Presley A35
CBACW 1:27.32 13Chambers, Mila M36
NCSA 1:27.35 13Mehrotra, Ishika37
RDCSC 1:28.38 11Schroh, Persephanee38
RDCSC 1:28.42 16Hansum, Neliel39
RDCSC 1:29.17 12Jansen, Yamuna40
RDCSC 1:29.53 13Brown, Whitney41
OSC 1:29.58 11Williams, Myah42
RDCSC 1:29.92 11Cournoyer, Macy43
NCSA 1:30.99 10Smith, Adria E44
APSC 1:31.56 13Tischer, Ryleigh L45
RDCSC 1:31.68  9Clark, Brinley46
RDCSC 1:31.78  9Sabado, Charlize47
OSC 1:31.84 12Poffenroth, Emerson48
EKSC 1:32.00 14Yung_PSPI, Elia49
Triton 1:32.53 13Holyoak, Bryna50
APSC 1:32.92 15Owens, Rebekah E51
NCSA 1:33.62 13Sylvain, Brielle R52
OSC 1:33.68 15Zamilpa Woudwijk, Evelyn53
APSC 1:33.70 12Kannan, Sparsha54
PPS 1:33.78 12Vleeming, Danielle B55

NCSA 1:33.86 12Scott, Olivia56
NCSA 1:34.86 10Kempin, Maggie F57
OSC 1:35.13 12Fry, Mila58
PPS 1:35.58 10Schultz, Ava M59
NCSA 1:35.95 11Yuan, Davina S60
OSC 1:36.73 12Leroux, Madeleine61
RDCSC 1:37.27 11Ibeas, Ameelia62
OSC 1:37.65 12Chomyshen, Gracyn63
RDCSC 1:38.38 13Smith, Ruth64
OSC 1:38.44 10Hachey, Amelia65
OSC 1:38.60 12Rojas, Isla66
Triton 1:39.02 10Changco, Eliana Mireille67
NCSA 1:39.05 13Galloway, Eloise R68
RDCSC 1:40.24 11Ivanitskyi, Veronica69
OSC 1:40.26 10Horobets, Mariia70
EKSC 1:40.35 15West_PSPI, Peyton71
NCSA 1:40.99 10de Blois, Emma C72
RDCSC 1:41.14  9Heikkila, Mila73
Triton 1:41.17 10King, Audrey74
RDCSC 1:41.51 11Benoit, Claire75
OSC 1:41.91  9Zylstra, Mila76
RDCSC 1:42.13  9Tecson, Chloe77
EKSC 1:42.23 17Diduck_S6SB7SM6, Ivee78
NCSA 1:42.56 11Law, Selena A79
APSC 1:42.66 11Denner, Prairie80
NCSA 1:42.69 13Solis, Meghan81
Rocky Barracuda 1:43.26 12Noad, Nevaeh82
OSC 1:45.02 10Feiner, Sarah83
SLN 1:45.66 11Mullin, Abby L84
RDCSC 1:45.93  9Bartel, Scarlett85
NCSA 1:47.41 11Randall, Athena M86
EKSC 1:48.16 10Furs, Heather87
OSC 1:48.22 11Cofϐin, Emily88
NCSA 1:48.79 11Zoltenko, Zoe A89
RDCSC 1:50.10 11Fowler, Grace90
Rocky Barracuda 1:50.26 12Button-Stuber, Caroline E91
NCSA 1:50.99  9Kang, Danica92
EKSC 1:51.07 10Letourneau, Lea93
SLN 1:51.15 10Dewar, Olivia E94
OSC 1:51.21 11Traverse, Joan95
EKSC 1:51.62  8Van Dusen, Ayva96
NCSA 1:52.71  9Sargent, Julia M97
Triton 1:53.36 10Heisler, Brinley98
NCSA 1:53.39  8Neal, Rebekah99
NCSA 1:53.73 11Johal, Priyanka K100
NCSA 1:54.66 10Lozynsky, Parks N101
OSC 1:55.79  9Dobson, Eleanor102
EKSC 1:56.90 15Robblee_PSPI, Isla103
OSC 1:59.32  9De Kock, Mila104
RDCSC 2:00.00  9Nykonenko, Daniella105
Rocky Barracuda 2:00.00 10Barr, Sophie H106
Rocky Barracuda 2:00.00 10Noad, Brooklyn107
NCSA 2:00.69 10Thompson, Presley108
OSC 2:00.69 10Jiang, Grace109
NCSA 2:00.99  9Zhou, Eliana Y110
OSC 2:01.24 11Maoued, Naya111
NCSA 2:04.57 13Zevnik, Sara C112
CL Marlins 2:04.83 11Buchanan, Aurora113
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Event  1 ...(Girls 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

EKSC 2:05.83 10Mobuogwu, Valerie114
EKSC 2:09.43  9Ramprasad, Deepti115
EKSC 2:09.99 11Kwan, Elizabeth116
EKSC 2:10.00 10Shettell, Bethany117
EKSC 2:10.07  9Wardak, Saoirse118
EKSC 2:10.08  8Elliott, Gabriella119
RDCSC 2:10.87  8Jansen, Naiyah120
NCSA 2:11.38 10Pattison, Audrey G121
EKSC 2:14.60  8Lebowa, Zoϐia122
EKSC 2:14.65  8Hartshorne, Emily123
EKSC 2:29.31  9Willert, Payton124
EKSC 2:30.00  9Nasser, Ruqayyah125
PPS 2:30.65  7Hebert, Gracie J126
SLN 2:30.66  9Epp, Ember V127
SLN 2:30.66 10Silver, Stella M128
SLN 2:30.66  9Koetke, Malina R129
RDCSC 2:40.00  9Hutchison, Justine130
NCSA 2:40.42 11Habberϐield, Chloe A131
EKSC 2:45.23 11Bangel_PSPI, Eloise132
EKSC 2:57.84  8Hawes, Eleanora133
RDCSC 3:00.00  9Borle, Roslyn134
RDCSC 3:30.00  9Azarkina, Jennifer135

Event  2   Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 1:01.52 14Casserly, Conor1
RDCSC 1:02.64 15Ruan, Max2
SLN 1:05.28 16Villas, Jhann Mykel3
OSC 1:05.68 16Byers, Evan4
RDCSC 1:06.77 14Jeanveau, Cole5
RDCSC 1:09.81 12Austin, Colby6
RDCSC 1:10.38 13Adolph, Lucas7
NCSA 1:10.68 15Yu, Brandon8
OSC 1:15.44 16Murray, Gabriel9
Rocky Barracuda 1:15.71 14Boll-Henning, Logan10
SLN 1:16.92 12Bojda, Cohen C11
RDCSC 1:17.86 12Buckley, Jake12
OSC 1:17.95 14Morison, Kyle13
CL Marlins 1:18.17 15Kinal, Isaac14
RDCSC 1:19.04 15Ibrahim, Manuel15
Triton 1:19.09 12Bilesky, Bud16
NCSA 1:19.39 12Moen, Jonathan B17
NCSA 1:19.67 14Kaknoor, Rudransh18
Triton 1:20.42 12King, Grayson19
APSC 1:20.97 13Score, Liam R20
NCSA 1:21.12 13Neal, Jack21
RDCSC 1:21.54 14Ervin, Jacob22
NCSA 1:21.67 13George, Liam B23
NCSA 1:23.23 13Yu, Bryson J24
PPS 1:23.43 12Jorgenson, Malachi25
OSC 1:25.31 14Bond, Sidney26
NCSA 1:25.76 13Tran, Son C27
NCSA 1:25.99 11Taddeo, Luca J28
PPS 1:26.19 10Deleeuw, Brock W29
PPS 1:26.25 12Wilson, Xander J30
APSC 1:26.95 12Canas, Cruz H31

APSC 1:27.48 11Phillips, Owen E32
RDCSC 1:28.38 12Adolph, Tyler33
PPS 1:29.07 13Nordstrom, Truman F34
RDCSC 1:30.00 12Anderson, Cash35
Triton 1:30.61 10Lennox, Ashton36
PPS 1:30.75 13Chan, Joseph J37
RDCSC 1:30.81 14Yates, Indiana38
RDCSC 1:31.32 12Ewen, Charlie39
OSC 1:31.54 12VanderGriend, Tate40
NCSA 1:31.66 12Zoltenko, Zane A41
SLN 1:31.93 10Copeland, Xander R42
APSC 1:32.19 12Canas, Max W43
RDCSC 1:33.19 10Buckley, Luke44
RDCSC 1:33.94 12Knorr, Zekiah45
NCSA 1:34.49 11Lloyd, Lynden F46
PPS 1:35.62 10Lewis, Konner I47
NCSA 1:36.52 10Ferguson, Bennett W48
PPS 1:38.37  8Hebert, Shane G49
OSC 1:39.91 11Zylstra, Elliot50
RDCSC 1:40.71 11Hutchison, Liam51
NCSA 1:40.99 11Chan, Damen O52
NCSA 1:40.99 10Phonsavath, Ivan53
NCSA 1:40.99 11Jeong, Seongju54
NCSA 1:40.99 11Li, Zachary55
RDCSC 1:42.36 12Cosby, Oliver56
APSC 1:43.10 11Park, Cohen B57
NCSA 1:43.34 11Hoang, Lincoln K58
PPS 1:44.15  9Wilson, Bauer D59
SLN 1:44.29 14Tuohey, William D60
OSC 1:45.48 11Lavallee_PSPI, Alaric61
RDCSC 1:46.07 11Kofϐi, Chris Yian62
EKSC 1:47.97  8Chang, William63
RDCSC 1:48.05 12Anderson, Carter64
NCSA 1:48.45 10Lofgren, Benjamin L65
NCSA 1:50.99  9de Guzman Castillo, Cassius (Cas66
NCSA 1:50.99  9Wang, Hanson67
NCSA 1:53.20 10Oyakor, Daniel C68
Rocky Barracuda 1:53.40 13Wedman, Max69
PPS 1:54.02  8Nordstrom, Argent D70
NCSA 1:55.00 11Bucholtz, Kolton71
NCSA 1:55.43 10Neal, Luke72
NCSA 1:58.24 12Egan-McIsaac, Liam C73
NCSA 2:00.00 10Guinn, Jacob74
Rocky Barracuda 2:00.00 10Roberts, Ryan J75
NCSA 2:00.99 10Kudrycki, Cooper L76
EKSC 2:02.97  9Jaca, Elliot77
EKSC 2:04.57  9Mobuogwu, Kevin78
Triton 2:07.39  7King, Archer79
EKSC 2:08.41 10Thomas, Jasper80
OSC 2:10.00  9Boehner, Calvin81
OSC 2:10.00  9Miller, Marx82
EKSC 2:10.37  9Rivera, Elias83
EKSC 2:10.99  8Riley, Nathan84
Triton 2:14.78 12LaBrie, Liam85
PPS 2:18.05 11Benedict, Wyatt H86
Triton 2:20.00 10Clement, Barrett87
Triton 2:20.00 10Hage, Tanner88
Rocky Barracuda 2:23.28 11Quinn, Callum J89
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Event  2 ...(Boys 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 3:00.00 10Ferreira, Leo90
RDCSC 3:00.00  9Miguel, Easton James91
Rocky Barracuda 3:16.49 11Wedman, Burke92
RDCSC 3:30.00 11Edwards, Cade93

Event  3   Girls 50 SC Meter Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 29.80 14Philpott, Lilah1
APSC 30.80 17Fast, Madison F2
RDCSC 31.25 16Pruden, Addison3
RDCSC 31.90 16Hagemeyer Martinez, Sophia4
APSC 34.14 15Demers Cook, Kayleen N5
NCSA 34.97 15Lanterman, Meika C6
NCSA 35.06 13Arscott, Natalie M7
APSC 35.19 14Park, Sophie B8
NCSA 35.85 14Burles, Kaylin A9
APSC 36.72 16Snell, Elora-Lynn10
NCSA 36.79 14Roest, Ava M11
NCSA 37.51 15Antal, Vanessa12
CL Marlins 38.79 14Alessio, Jocelyn13
APSC 38.99 17Fedun, Ashley R14
RDCSC 39.31 14Grant, Chloe15
APSC 39.62 15Da Silva-Spence, Sian A16
RDCSC 39.98 13Spanos, Alexsandra17
Triton 40.10 13Schnurer, Georgia18
NCSA 40.47 13Galye, Emerson L19
NCSA 41.19 11Johnson, Presley A20
RDCSC 41.39 13Beuerlein, Grace21
RDCSC 42.21 13Hulleman, Soϐia22
NCSA 42.33 12Mercer, Keira23
PPS 42.33 13Morrow-Winter, Aleah L24
Rocky Barracuda 42.82 13Arici, Leyla O25
NCSA 42.94 13Martin, Maeve A26
RDCSC 43.05 11Sheehy, Ayla27
NCSA 43.12 14Paterson, Lucy M28
OSC 43.19 15Wood, Kate29
NCSA 43.40 12Ernst, Astra A30
NCSA 43.78 13Hernandez, Rebeca S31
OSC 44.30 10Horobets, Mariia32
OSC 44.48 15Zamilpa Woudwijk, Evelyn33
NCSA 44.93 13Mehrotra, Ishika34
RDCSC 44.96 13Brown, Whitney35
RDCSC 45.67 11Escorpiso, Theia36
APSC 46.09 30Schmick_S14SB14SM14, Sarah37
APSC 46.14 11McClelland, Nora38
NCSA 46.60 12Thompson, Avery M39
OSC 46.79 11Williams, Myah40
APSC 47.20 12Kannan, Sparsha41
NCSA 47.56 15Guinn, Breanna42
OSC 47.75 12Leroux, Madeleine43
APSC 47.88 16Milan Diaz, Rebecca44
NCSA 47.89 10Tran, Nhien A45
Rocky Barracuda 48.15 15Johnson, Kaylin C46
OSC 48.23 12Poffenroth, Emerson47
APSC 48.37 15Owens, Rebekah E48
OSC 49.19 10Feiner, Sarah49

NCSA 49.88 13Mendez, Isabella A50
NCSA 50.14 14Scott, Ella51
OSC 50.55 12Chomyshen, Gracyn52
APSC 51.50 11Carpet, Elizabeth53
RDCSC 52.44 12Jansen, Yamuna54
RDCSC 52.90  9Heikkila, Mila55
NCSA 53.48 11Law, Selena A56
OSC 53.51  9Zylstra, Mila57
APSC 54.15 13Tischer, Ryleigh L58
NCSA 54.69 13Solis, Meghan59
EKSC 54.75 15Robblee_PSPI, Isla60
RDCSC 55.57 11Palamaruk, Melayna61
Rocky Barracuda 56.22 12Noad, Nevaeh62
EKSC 57.29 10Furs, Heather63
NCSA 57.90 11Johal, Priyanka K64
OSC 59.90 10Jiang, Grace65
RDCSC 1:00.00 15Nandi, Ashmita66
Rocky Barracuda 1:00.00 12Button-Stuber, Caroline E67
RDCSC 1:00.77 11Benoit, Claire68
NCSA 1:01.09 10Kempin, Maggie F69
OSC 1:01.21 12Fry, Mila70
EKSC 1:01.34  9Wardak, Saoirse71
OSC 1:01.67 11Maoued, Naya72
NCSA 1:02.05 11Randall, Athena M73
OSC 1:05.00 12Rojas, Isla74
EKSC 1:06.90 10Mobuogwu, Valerie75
OSC 1:06.98 11Cofϐin, Emily76
EKSC 1:09.98  8Van Dusen, Ayva77
RDCSC 1:10.00 13Smith, Ruth78
APSC 1:10.20 11Denner, Prairie79
NCSA 1:10.99 10de Blois, Emma C80
NCSA 1:10.99  9Zhou, Eliana Y81
NCSA 1:10.99 10Smith, Adria E82
NCSA 1:10.99  9Kang, Danica83
NCSA 1:10.99 11Yuan, Davina S84
NCSA 1:11.80 11Zoltenko, Zoe A85
CL Marlins 1:12.00 11Buchanan, Aurora86
OSC 1:13.09 10Hachey, Amelia87
OSC 1:14.82  9De Kock, Mila88
NCSA 1:15.00  9Sargent, Julia M89
NCSA 1:15.00  8Neal, Rebekah90
EKSC 1:15.00  9Ramprasad, Deepti91
EKSC 1:15.00  9Willert, Payton92
CBACW 1:15.00 13Chambers, Mila M93
OSC 1:15.03 11Traverse, Joan94
EKSC 1:19.25  8Hartshorne, Emily95
EKSC 1:20.00  8Lebowa, Zoϐia96
EKSC 1:20.00 10Shettell, Bethany97
OSC 1:20.80  9Dobson, Eleanor98
NCSA 1:20.99 10Pattison, Audrey G99
EKSC 1:20.99 10Letourneau, Lea100
EKSC 1:25.99 11Kwan, Elizabeth101
EKSC 1:30.00  9Nasser, Ruqayyah102
Rocky Barracuda 1:30.00 10Barr, Sophie H103
Rocky Barracuda 1:30.00 10Noad, Brooklyn104
SLN 1:35.66 10Toews, Jayda B105
SLN 1:35.66  8Sutter, Lakely R106
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Borle, Roslyn107
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Event  3 ...(Girls 50 SC Meter Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 1:40.00 11Fowler, Grace108
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Hutchison, Justine109
RDCSC 1:40.00  8Jansen, Naiyah110
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Nykonenko, Daniella111
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Tecson, Chloe112

Event  4   Boys 50 SC Meter Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 25.41 16Hitchcock, Kingston1
RDCSC 26.70 17Hoedel, Jaycob2
RDCSC 27.27 18Milman, Logan3
RDCSC 27.73 15Bahler, Ben4
RDCSC 27.84 16Falk, Ryan5
RDCSC 29.36 17Cellini, Julian6
RDCSC 29.87 15Ruan, Max7
RDCSC 30.79 14Hitchcock, Seth8
RDCSC 31.14 15Cellini, Gabriel9
RDCSC 31.28 14Prins, Hugo10
APSC 31.60 15Zasiedko, Micheal C11
SLN 31.78 16Villas, Jhann Mykel12
RDCSC 32.20 14Jeanveau, Cole13
OSC 32.48 16Byers, Evan14
APSC 34.57 13Quashie, Kadin J15
PPS 34.63 15Deleeuw, Tayvin B16
NCSA 36.08 15Yu, Brandon17
OSC 36.81 16Murray, Gabriel18
PPS 37.17 13Bowie, William R19
PPS 37.28 13Benedict, Dirk A20
OSC 37.35 11Pahanonot, Derek21
OSC 38.43 14Morison, Kyle22
NCSA 39.05 14Kaknoor, Rudransh23
RDCSC 40.56 15Ibrahim, Manuel24
Rocky Barracuda 41.14 14Boll-Henning, Logan25
Triton 42.84 12Bilesky, Bud26
CL Marlins 44.10 15Kinal, Isaac27
Triton 44.60 12King, Grayson28
RDCSC 45.36 14Ervin, Jacob29
OSC 48.06 12VanderGriend, Tate30
OSC 48.49 11Zylstra, Elliot31
NCSA 48.62 13Yu, Bryson J32
RDCSC 50.61 12Knorr, Zekiah33
NCSA 50.90 10Ferguson, Bennett W34
APSC 52.65 12Canas, Cruz H35
SLN 53.98 10Copeland, Xander R36
APSC 54.00 11Park, Cohen B37
OSC 54.14 11Lavallee_PSPI, Alaric38
RDCSC 58.30 12Ewen, Charlie39
NCSA 59.33 13Tran, Son C40
PPS 1:00.00 10Lewis, Konner I41
PPS 1:00.30  8Jorgenson, Noah O42
EKSC 1:00.80 10Thomas, Jasper43
RDCSC 1:03.58 12Anderson, Cash44
RDCSC 1:03.65 10Buckley, Luke45
Rocky Barracuda 1:04.74 13Wedman, Max46
APSC 1:04.97 13Score, Liam R47
NCSA 1:09.46 12Zoltenko, Zane A48

NCSA 1:10.00 11Boparai, Armaan S49
OSC 1:10.00  9Boehner, Calvin50
OSC 1:10.00  9Miller, Marx51
NCSA 1:10.99 11Chan, Damen O52
NCSA 1:10.99 10Phonsavath, Ivan53
NCSA 1:10.99  9Wang, Hanson54
NCSA 1:10.99 11Jeong, Seongju55
NCSA 1:10.99 10Lofgren, Benjamin L56
NCSA 1:10.99 11Taddeo, Luca J57
EKSC 1:12.90  9Jaca, Elliot58
NCSA 1:15.00 10Guinn, Jacob59
NCSA 1:15.00 12Slater, Gavin M60
NCSA 1:15.00 12Egan-McIsaac, Liam C61
NCSA 1:15.00 11Lloyd, Lynden F62
NCSA 1:15.00 10Oyakor, Daniel C63
PPS 1:15.03  8Hebert, Shane G64
EKSC 1:15.72  8Chang, William65
NCSA 1:16.03 11Hoang, Lincoln K66
EKSC 1:18.70  9Rivera, Elias67
EKSC 1:19.99  9Mobuogwu, Kevin68
NCSA 1:20.99 11Li, Zachary69
NCSA 1:22.82  9de Guzman Castillo, Cassius (Cas70
RDCSC 1:40.00 12Cosby, Oliver71
Rocky Barracuda 2:00.00 11Quinn, Callum J72
Rocky Barracuda 2:00.00 10Roberts, Ryan J73
Rocky Barracuda 2:00.00 11Wedman, Burke74

Event  5   Girls 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 2:28.25 17Fraser, Rebecca1
RDCSC 2:34.78 14Sabado, Catheryn2
APSC 2:39.78 15Cardenas, Marianne3
Triton 2:39.89 14King, Isla4
RDCSC 2:43.74 13Hennig, Sadie5
APSC 2:43.81 17Fast, Madison F6
APSC 2:48.05 15Phillips, Ava Q7
RDCSC 2:50.97 13Mellon, Madelynn8
NCSA 2:54.56 14Roest, Ava M9
APSC 2:55.49 15Demers Cook, Kayleen N10
APSC 3:00.87 15Da Silva-Spence, Sian A11
RDCSC 3:02.58 11Sheehy, Ayla12
CL Marlins 3:04.88 11Snow, Mya13
OSC 3:17.47 16Loroff, Mikka14
CL Marlins 3:20.87 13Greaves, Olivia15
OSC 3:22.35 15Wood, Kate16
NCSA 3:22.70 13Galye, Emerson L17
NCSA 3:30.00 14Scott, Ella18
NCSA 3:30.00 13Arscott, Natalie M19
PPS 3:30.00 10Schultz, Ava M20
RDCSC 3:34.52 11Ridgway, Esmae21
APSC 3:35.09 30Schmick_S14SB14SM14, Sarah22
PPS 3:36.97 13Vleeming, Taylor L23
APSC 3:40.72 11McClelland, Nora24
PPS 3:42.16 12Vleeming, Danielle B25
NCSA 3:42.49 12Smart, Eden26
PPS 3:43.99 13Morrow-Winter, Aleah L27
RDCSC 3:45.00 12Hernandez, Amanda28
RDCSC 3:56.64 11Palamaruk, Melayna29
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Event  5 ...(Girls 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

Triton 4:00.00 10Changco, Eliana Mireille30
RDCSC 4:00.00 16Hansum, Neliel31
RDCSC 4:00.00 11Ibeas, Ameelia32
RDCSC 4:00.00 11Ivanitskyi, Veronica33
Triton 4:10.00 10King, Audrey34
NCSA 4:14.61 10Tran, Nhien A35
Triton 4:20.00 13Holyoak, Bryna36

Event  6   Boys 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 2:30.54 14Prins, Hugo1
APSC 2:45.97 13Quashie, Kadin J2
APSC 2:50.43 15Zasiedko, Micheal C3
SLN 2:54.10 25Wilks, Wesley W4
PPS 3:00.00 15Deleeuw, Tayvin B5
Rocky Barracuda 3:05.13 14Boll-Henning, Logan6
Triton 3:05.77 12Bilesky, Bud7
NCSA 3:10.00 12Moen, Jonathan B8
APSC 3:11.72 12Canas, Max W9
OSC 3:12.50 10Li, Luke10
NCSA 3:14.75 13George, Liam B11
NCSA 3:15.00 11Boparai, Armaan S12
PPS 3:20.00 10Deleeuw, Brock W13
PPS 3:30.00  8Jorgenson, Noah O14
Triton 3:31.08 10Lennox, Ashton15
PPS 3:40.29 12Jorgenson, Malachi16
PPS 3:59.83 12Wilson, Xander J17
RDCSC 4:00.00 14Yates, Indiana18
PPS 4:00.00  9Wilson, Bauer D19
NCSA 4:10.00 10Oyakor, Daniel C20
NCSA 4:15.00 12Egan-McIsaac, Liam C21
Triton 4:20.00 12LaBrie, Liam22

Event  7   Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

APSC 34.46 15Phillips, Ava Q1
RDCSC 37.55 14Philpott, Lilah2
RDCSC 39.89 14Sabado, Catheryn3
NCSA 40.69 14Paterson, Lucy M4
APSC 41.27 16Snell, Elora-Lynn5
CL Marlins 41.85 14Alessio, Jocelyn6
NCSA 42.47 13Harms, Naiyah E7
APSC 42.74 17Fedun, Ashley R8
RDCSC 42.98 11Ridgway, Esmae9
NCSA 43.17 15Antal, Vanessa10
NCSA 43.31 13Martin, Maeve A11
NCSA 44.34 15Guinn, Breanna12
SLN 45.07 14Tuohey, Flossie J13
RDCSC 45.13 12Hernandez, Amanda14
NCSA 45.58 13Hernandez, Rebeca S15
Rocky Barracuda 45.83 13Arici, Leyla O16
APSC 46.36 15Owens, Rebekah E17
APSC 46.77 11Carpet, Elizabeth18
OSC 48.87 15Wood, Kate19
Triton 49.11 13Schnurer, Georgia20
NCSA 49.66 13Galye, Emerson L21

NCSA 49.66 12Thompson, Avery M22
NCSA 49.90 13Mendez, Isabella A23
OSC 49.95 16Loroff, Mikka24
RDCSC 50.27 11Cournoyer, Macy25
RDCSC 50.39 13Beuerlein, Grace26
NCSA 50.45 11Zoltenko, Zoe A27
RDCSC 50.68 16Hansum, Neliel28
NCSA 50.73 14Burles, Kaylin A29
OSC 50.76 11Williams, Myah30
NCSA 51.21 11Johnson, Presley A31
Rocky Barracuda 52.27 15Johnson, Kaylin C32
NCSA 52.67 12Scott, Olivia33
NCSA 52.69 12Mercer, Keira34
APSC 52.81 12Kannan, Sparsha35
OSC 53.17  9Zylstra, Mila36
Triton 53.31 10Changco, Eliana Mireille37
EKSC 53.39 15West_PSPI, Peyton38
RDCSC 53.56 11Ibeas, Ameelia39
NCSA 54.15 13Mehrotra, Ishika40
RDCSC 54.19  9Sabado, Charlize41
SLN 54.70 10Dewar, Olivia E42
RDCSC 54.86  9Clark, Brinley43
APSC 54.94 16Milan Diaz, Rebecca44
NCSA 55.01 13Zevnik, Sara C45
RDCSC 55.04  9Austin, Zoe46
RDCSC 55.07 15Brenner, Jorjia47
NCSA 55.74 11Johal, Priyanka K48
RDCSC 56.13  9Bartel, Scarlett49
OSC 56.30 12Chomyshen, Gracyn50
NCSA 56.33 10Tran, Nhien A51
RDCSC 56.33  9Tecson, Chloe52
NCSA 56.64 13Galloway, Eloise R53
CL Marlins 56.87 11Snow, Mya54
OSC 56.92 10Jiang, Grace55
OSC 56.98 11Maoued, Naya56
APSC 57.17 13Tischer, Ryleigh L57
RDCSC 57.74 11Fowler, Grace58
NCSA 58.19 11Yuan, Davina S59
RDCSC 58.20 11Schroh, Persephanee60
OSC 58.27  9Dobson, Eleanor61
Triton 58.74 10King, Audrey62
Triton 58.91 10Heisler, Brinley63
Rocky Barracuda 59.13 12Button-Stuber, Caroline E64
Rocky Barracuda 59.86 12Noad, Nevaeh65
NCSA 59.95 13Sylvain, Brielle R66
OSC 1:00.00 10Horobets, Mariia67
EKSC 1:00.46 14Yung_PSPI, Elia68
NCSA 1:00.97 11Law, Selena A69
OSC 1:01.29 10Feiner, Sarah70
CBACW 1:01.55 13Chambers, Mila M71
OSC 1:01.63 12Leroux, Madeleine72
NCSA 1:01.70 13Solis, Meghan73
RDCSC 1:02.33  8Jansen, Naiyah74
NCSA 1:02.60 11Randall, Athena M75
NCSA 1:02.62 10Lozynsky, Parks N76
Rocky Barracuda 1:03.17 10Barr, Sophie H77
OSC 1:03.59 10Hachey, Amelia78
OSC 1:03.84 12Fry, Mila79
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Event  7 ...(Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

OSC 1:04.49 12Rojas, Isla80
SLN 1:04.66 11Mullin, Abby L81
EKSC 1:04.87 10Furs, Heather82
APSC 1:05.70 11Denner, Prairie83
RDCSC 1:07.04  9Borle, Roslyn84
Triton 1:08.01 13Holyoak, Bryna85
EKSC 1:08.16 17Diduck_S6SB7SM6, Ivee86
SLN 1:08.66  8Sutter, Lakely R87
NCSA 1:08.93 10Thompson, Presley88
EKSC 1:09.21 11Kwan, Elizabeth89
NCSA 1:09.42  8Neal, Rebekah90
OSC 1:09.61 11Cofϐin, Emily91
EKSC 1:10.00  9Ramprasad, Deepti92
EKSC 1:10.41  9Wardak, Saoirse93
NCSA 1:10.45  9Sargent, Julia M94
NCSA 1:10.99 10de Blois, Emma C95
NCSA 1:10.99  9Zhou, Eliana Y96
NCSA 1:10.99 10Pattison, Audrey G97
NCSA 1:10.99 10Smith, Adria E98
NCSA 1:11.92 11Habberϐield, Chloe A99
EKSC 1:13.96  8Van Dusen, Ayva100
NCSA 1:14.73  9Kang, Danica101
RDCSC 1:15.00  9Nykonenko, Daniella102
EKSC 1:15.92 10Letourneau, Lea103
OSC 1:16.60  9De Kock, Mila104
EKSC 1:16.62 11Bangel_PSPI, Eloise105
SLN 1:17.48 10Toews, Jayda B106
RDCSC 1:18.98  9Hutchison, Justine107
EKSC 1:18.99 10Mobuogwu, Valerie108
SLN 1:19.24 10Brown, Livia A109
EKSC 1:19.99  8Hartshorne, Emily110
RDCSC 1:20.00 15Nandi, Ashmita111
SLN 1:20.66  9Epp, Ember V112
OSC 1:27.99 11Traverse, Joan113
CL Marlins 1:29.52 11Buchanan, Aurora114
SLN 1:29.66 10Silver, Stella M115
EKSC 1:29.85 10Shettell, Bethany116
EKSC 1:30.00  8Lebowa, Zoϐia117
SLN 1:30.66  7Dewar, Abigail C118
EKSC 1:31.50  8Hawes, Eleanora119
RDCSC 1:35.00 11Seibel, Milana120
Rocky Barracuda 1:38.46 10Noad, Brooklyn121
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Benson, Wyatt122
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Niederle, Marina123
RDCSC 1:40.00  6Watson, Abigail124
PPS 1:41.76  7Hebert, Gracie J125
RDCSC 2:00.00  9Azarkina, Jennifer126
SLN 2:00.66  9Koetke, Malina R127

Event  8   Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 30.60 16Falk, Ryan1
RDCSC 34.20 14Hitchcock, Seth2
RDCSC 34.56 17Cellini, Julian3
OSC 35.49 16Byers, Evan4
SLN 38.05 16Villas, Jhann Mykel5

APSC 38.55 13Quashie, Kadin J6
RDCSC 39.30 13Adolph, Lucas7
RDCSC 39.30 15Cellini, Gabriel8
PPS 40.38 13Bowie, William R9
SLN 40.60 12Bojda, Cohen C10
OSC 42.97 14Bond, Sidney11
PPS 43.16 13Benedict, Dirk A12
OSC 44.47 16Murray, Gabriel13
NCSA 44.90 15Yu, Brandon14
Triton 45.32 12King, Grayson15
OSC 46.28 14Morison, Kyle16
NCSA 47.87 13Neal, Jack17
APSC 48.05 11Phillips, Owen E18
NCSA 48.32 13George, Liam B19
NCSA 49.35 14Kaknoor, Rudransh20
PPS 50.38 13Nordstrom, Truman F21
RDCSC 50.83 12Buckley, Jake22
NCSA 51.51 13Yu, Bryson J23
OSC 52.30 11Zylstra, Elliot24
APSC 52.47 13Score, Liam R25
PPS 53.02 13Chan, Joseph J26
NCSA 53.21 12Moen, Jonathan B27
RDCSC 53.44 12Cosby, Oliver28
APSC 53.45 12Canas, Cruz H29
NCSA 53.88 13Tran, Son C30
NCSA 55.17 10Neal, Luke31
Rocky Barracuda 55.53 13Wedman, Max32
NCSA 55.54 11Hoang, Lincoln K33
RDCSC 56.65 11Kofϐi, Chris Yian34
NCSA 56.88 11Taddeo, Luca J35
RDCSC 57.61 11Hutchison, Liam36
RDCSC 57.79 12Adolph, Tyler37
Rocky Barracuda 58.56 11Quinn, Callum J38
RDCSC 58.64 12Anderson, Carter39
SLN 59.26 10Copeland, Xander R40
PPS 1:00.00  8Nordstrom, Argent D41
OSC 1:00.34 12VanderGriend, Tate42
NCSA 1:01.13 10Phonsavath, Ivan43
SLN 1:01.90 14Tuohey, William D44
NCSA 1:02.71 10Ferguson, Bennett W45
OSC 1:02.72 11Lavallee_PSPI, Alaric46
APSC 1:04.10 11Park, Cohen B47
Triton 1:04.52 10Lennox, Ashton48
NCSA 1:05.56 11Li, Zachary49
PPS 1:06.87 11Benedict, Wyatt H50
Rocky Barracuda 1:07.27 11Wedman, Burke51
NCSA 1:08.77 11Lloyd, Lynden F52
EKSC 1:08.99  8Riley, Nathan53
NCSA 1:09.47 10Guinn, Jacob54
NCSA 1:10.00 11Bucholtz, Kolton55
NCSA 1:10.43 10Kudrycki, Cooper L56
NCSA 1:10.99 11Chan, Damen O57
NCSA 1:10.99  9Wang, Hanson58
NCSA 1:10.99 11Jeong, Seongju59
NCSA 1:10.99 10Lofgren, Benjamin L60
EKSC 1:10.99 10Thomas, Jasper61
NCSA 1:12.26 12Zoltenko, Zane A62
Triton 1:15.00 10Clement, Barrett63
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Event  8 ...(Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

OSC 1:15.00  9Boehner, Calvin64
OSC 1:15.00  9Miller, Marx65
Rocky Barracuda 1:16.36 10Roberts, Ryan J66
NCSA 1:16.74 12Slater, Gavin M67
EKSC 1:20.00  9Jaca, Elliot68
Triton 1:20.00 12LaBrie, Liam69
Triton 1:20.00 10Hage, Tanner70
EKSC 1:22.59  9Rivera, Elias71
EKSC 1:24.99  8Chang, William72
RDCSC 1:25.00 11Edwards, Cade73
NCSA 1:27.86  9de Guzman Castillo, Cassius (Cas74
Triton 1:31.25  7King, Archer75
RDCSC 1:35.00 10Ferreira, Leo76
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Miguel, Easton James77
RDCSC 1:40.00 12Saidi, Asim78

Event  9   Girls 400 SC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 5:51.10 13Mellon, Madelynn1
APSC 6:23.99 17Fast, Madison F2
APSC 6:28.16 15Cardenas, Marianne3
APSC 6:29.97 14Park, Sophie B4
APSC 6:44.97 16Snell, Elora-Lynn5
NCSA 6:50.00 12Ernst, Astra A6
NCSA 6:50.78 15Lanterman, Meika C7
NCSA 6:56.60 14Paterson, Lucy M8
APSC 6:59.97 17Fedun, Ashley R9
NCSA 7:04.44 15Guinn, Breanna10
NCSA 7:16.60 13Arscott, Natalie M11
RDCSC 7:30.00 14Grant, Chloe12
RDCSC 7:30.00 12Poteet, Lina13
Rocky Barracuda 7:30.00 15Johnson, Kaylin C14
OSC 7:45.00 16Loroff, Mikka15
NCSA 7:50.00 13Harms, Naiyah E16

Event  10   Boys 400 SC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

APSC 6:19.97 15Zasiedko, Micheal C1
RDCSC 6:22.12 14Casserly, Conor2
OSC 6:45.00 10Li, Luke3
OSC 7:00.00 11Pahanonot, Derek4
RDCSC 7:09.87 12Austin, Colby5

Event  11   Girls 200 SC Meter Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

APSC 3:05.31 17Fast, Madison F1
NCSA 3:20.00 14Paterson, Lucy M2
APSC 3:32.70 14Park, Sophie B3
NCSA 3:33.53 14Roest, Ava M4
RDCSC 3:40.00 13Spanos, Alexsandra5
NCSA 4:03.12 15Antal, Vanessa6

Event  12   Boys 200 SC Meter Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 2:44.90 15Ruan, Max1
NCSA 3:07.07 15Yu, Brandon2
RDCSC 3:13.35 14Casserly, Conor3

RDCSC 3:13.79 14Prins, Hugo4
CL Marlins 4:10.00 15Kinal, Isaac5

Event  13   Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 1:09.70 17Fraser, Rebecca1
APSC 1:11.79 17Fast, Madison F2
APSC 1:12.12 15Cardenas, Marianne3
RDCSC 1:12.49 14Sabado, Catheryn4
APSC 1:14.03 15Phillips, Ava Q5
SLN 1:15.66  9Epp, Ember V6
MAVS 1:16.00 33Asala, Tianna7
Triton 1:16.38 14King, Isla8
SLN 1:16.40 15Gassner, Ella K9
NCSA 1:19.25 14Roest, Ava M10
NCSA 1:19.95 15Lanterman, Meika C11
RDCSC 1:20.01 13Mellon, Madelynn12
APSC 1:20.32 15Demers Cook, Kayleen N13
APSC 1:20.97 14Park, Sophie B14
APSC 1:22.34 15Da Silva-Spence, Sian A15
NCSA 1:22.40 14Burles, Kaylin A16
SLN 1:23.70 14Tuohey, Flossie J17
NCSA 1:26.44 13Martin, Maeve A18
CL Marlins 1:27.73 11Snow, Mya19
RDCSC 1:27.82 11Escorpiso, Theia20
APSC 1:27.83 16Snell, Elora-Lynn21
NCSA 1:28.00 11Johnson, Presley A22
RDCSC 1:28.10 11Sheehy, Ayla23
RDCSC 1:30.10 13Beuerlein, Grace24
APSC 1:30.41 16Milan Diaz, Rebecca25
OSC 1:31.03 16Loroff, Mikka26
NCSA 1:31.23 12Mercer, Keira27
NCSA 1:33.08 12Ernst, Astra A28
SLN 1:33.39 12Klassen, Sarah N29
CL Marlins 1:34.08 13Greaves, Olivia30
Rocky Barracuda 1:34.11 15Johnson, Kaylin C31
APSC 1:34.12 12Kannan, Sparsha32
NCSA 1:35.23 13Mendez, Isabella A33
RDCSC 1:36.52 11Cournoyer, Macy34
NCSA 1:38.09 13Hernandez, Rebeca S35
RDCSC 1:38.17 11Palamaruk, Melayna36
OSC 1:39.41 15Wood, Kate37
NCSA 1:39.59 10Tran, Nhien A38
RDCSC 1:39.90 14Grant, Chloe39
RDCSC 1:40.00 11Ridgway, Esmae40
APSC 1:40.20 30Schmick_S14SB14SM14, Sarah41
NCSA 1:40.99 12Smart, Eden42
NCSA 1:40.99  9Zhou, Eliana Y43
NCSA 1:40.99 11Yuan, Davina S44
Rocky Barracuda 1:41.67 13Arici, Leyla O45
OSC 1:41.75 15Zamilpa Woudwijk, Evelyn46
RDCSC 1:41.97 12Jansen, Yamuna47
RDCSC 1:43.04 11Schroh, Persephanee48
NCSA 1:43.12 15Guinn, Breanna49
OSC 1:43.19 10Horobets, Mariia50
RDCSC 1:43.38 16Hansum, Neliel51
APSC 1:44.08 15Owens, Rebekah E52
RDCSC 1:44.22 13Hulleman, Soϐia53
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Event  13 ...(Girls 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 1:44.66  9Sabado, Charlize54
RDCSC 1:45.00 15Brenner, Jorjia55
PPS 1:45.00 12Vleeming, Danielle B56
NCSA 1:45.33 10Kempin, Maggie F57
RDCSC 1:46.56 13Brown, Whitney58
NCSA 1:47.03 13Mehrotra, Ishika59
OSC 1:48.04 11Williams, Myah60
APSC 1:48.12 11Denner, Prairie61
NCSA 1:48.66 13Sylvain, Brielle R62
OSC 1:48.91 12Poffenroth, Emerson63
NCSA 1:49.11 13Galloway, Eloise R64
NCSA 1:49.24 12Scott, Olivia65
RDCSC 1:49.31  9Clark, Brinley66
OSC 1:49.44 10Feiner, Sarah67
OSC 1:49.91  9Zylstra, Mila68
EKSC 1:50.04 14Yung_PSPI, Elia69
Triton 1:50.10 10King, Audrey70
Triton 1:50.49 10Changco, Eliana Mireille71
NCSA 1:50.99 10de Blois, Emma C72
NCSA 1:50.99 10Pattison, Audrey G73
NCSA 1:50.99 10Smith, Adria E74
RDCSC 1:51.24  9Heikkila, Mila75
OSC 1:51.41 12Fry, Mila76
CBACW 1:52.51 13Chambers, Mila M77
NCSA 1:52.57 11Johal, Priyanka K78
RDCSC 1:52.99 11Ivanitskyi, Veronica79
Rocky Barracuda 1:53.29 12Button-Stuber, Caroline E80
OSC 1:54.71 12Rojas, Isla81
NCSA 1:55.01 10Lozynsky, Parks N82
SLN 1:55.36 10Dewar, Olivia E83
OSC 1:55.63 12Leroux, Madeleine84
OSC 1:55.76 10Jiang, Grace85
NCSA 1:56.33 10Thompson, Presley86
Triton 1:56.95 13Holyoak, Bryna87
RDCSC 1:57.60  9Bartel, Scarlett88
SLN 1:57.66 11Mullin, Abby L89
EKSC 1:57.94 15Robblee_PSPI, Isla90
EKSC 1:58.71 17Diduck_S6SB7SM6, Ivee91
NCSA 2:00.00 11Law, Selena A92
NCSA 2:00.00  9Sargent, Julia M93
OSC 2:00.00 12Chomyshen, Gracyn94
OSC 2:00.00 11Cofϐin, Emily95
Rocky Barracuda 2:00.00 10Barr, Sophie H96
Rocky Barracuda 2:00.00 10Noad, Brooklyn97
Rocky Barracuda 2:00.00 12Noad, Nevaeh98
NCSA 2:00.13 13Arscott, Natalie M99
NCSA 2:00.99  9Kang, Danica100
NCSA 2:01.22 13Solis, Meghan101
RDCSC 2:01.39 11Benoit, Claire102
OSC 2:01.39 11Maoued, Naya103
EKSC 2:02.17 10Furs, Heather104
OSC 2:02.27  9Dobson, Eleanor105
OSC 2:02.57  9De Kock, Mila106
OSC 2:02.75 10Hachey, Amelia107
EKSC 2:04.99 10Letourneau, Lea108
NCSA 2:05.27  8Neal, Rebekah109

NCSA 2:06.82 11Randall, Athena M110
Triton 2:09.43 10Heisler, Brinley111
RDCSC 2:10.00 15Nandi, Ashmita112
RDCSC 2:10.00 13Smith, Ruth113
NCSA 2:11.29 11Habberϐield, Chloe A114
EKSC 2:12.99 10Mobuogwu, Valerie115
SLN 2:15.59 10Toews, Jayda B116
EKSC 2:15.82  8Hartshorne, Emily117
EKSC 2:16.99 11Kwan, Elizabeth118
EKSC 2:17.43  8Van Dusen, Ayva119
EKSC 2:19.66  9Wardak, Saoirse120
RDCSC 2:19.71  8Jansen, Naiyah121
EKSC 2:20.00  9Willert, Payton122
OSC 2:20.00 11Traverse, Joan123
EKSC 2:21.80  8Elliott, Gabriella124
RDCSC 2:22.26 11Fowler, Grace125
RDCSC 2:25.00  9Nykonenko, Daniella126
EKSC 2:28.73  8Hawes, Eleanora127
SLN 2:30.66  8Epp, Layla M128
SLN 2:30.66 10Silver, Stella M129
EKSC 2:33.83 10Shettell, Bethany130
PPS 2:35.62  7Hebert, Gracie J131
CL Marlins 2:35.86 11Buchanan, Aurora132
EKSC 2:35.99  8Lebowa, Zoϐia133
SLN 2:40.66  8Sutter, Lakely R134
EKSC 2:41.72  9Ramprasad, Deepti135
RDCSC 3:02.69  9Hutchison, Justine136
RDCSC 3:20.00  9Borle, Roslyn137
RDCSC 3:20.00  9Tecson, Chloe138

Event  14   Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCSA 1:10.99 11Chan, Damen O1
NCSA 1:10.99 11Li, Zachary2
APSC 1:15.12 13Quashie, Kadin J3
RDCSC 1:18.21 12Austin, Colby4
SLN 1:18.36 16Villas, Jhann Mykel5
OSC 1:21.00 16Byers, Evan6
Rocky Barracuda 1:22.42 14Boll-Henning, Logan7
APSC 1:27.15 12Canas, Max W8
NCSA 1:27.23 12Moen, Jonathan B9
NCSA 1:27.24 15Yu, Brandon10
Triton 1:28.34 12Bilesky, Bud11
NCSA 1:28.69 13Yu, Bryson J12
NCSA 1:29.27 13George, Liam B13
Triton 1:30.09 12King, Grayson14
OSC 1:30.15 10Li, Luke15
OSC 1:30.38 16Murray, Gabriel16
NCSA 1:31.34 13Neal, Jack17
OSC 1:34.34 14Bond, Sidney18
OSC 1:34.42 11Pahanonot, Derek19
PPS 1:34.69 12Jorgenson, Malachi20
RDCSC 1:34.77 14Yates, Indiana21
NCSA 1:35.01 13Tran, Son C22
NCSA 1:35.44 11Boparai, Armaan S23
NCSA 1:35.61 12Slater, Gavin M24
OSC 1:37.28 14Morison, Kyle25
RDCSC 1:37.68 14Ervin, Jacob26
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Event  14 ...(Boys 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

APSC 1:37.85 12Canas, Cruz H27
RDCSC 1:38.56 12Buckley, Jake28
NCSA 1:40.99  9de Guzman Castillo, Cassius (Cas29
Triton 1:41.11 10Lennox, Ashton30
RDCSC 1:41.18 15Ibrahim, Manuel31
PPS 1:41.74  8Jorgenson, Noah O32
RDCSC 1:43.17 12Anderson, Cash33
PPS 1:46.36  8Hebert, Shane G34
SLN 1:46.80 10Copeland, Xander R35
RDCSC 1:46.98 12Knorr, Zekiah36
RDCSC 1:47.78 12Ewen, Charlie37
OSC 1:47.88 12VanderGriend, Tate38
APSC 1:49.54 13Score, Liam R39
NCSA 1:50.99 10Phonsavath, Ivan40
NCSA 1:50.99  9Wang, Hanson41
NCSA 1:50.99 11Jeong, Seongju42
NCSA 1:50.99  9Newton, Youllyn43
NCSA 1:50.99 10Lofgren, Benjamin L44
NCSA 1:50.99 11Taddeo, Luca J45
RDCSC 1:51.72 10Buckley, Luke46
APSC 1:51.97 11Phillips, Owen E47
NCSA 1:51.99 11Lloyd, Lynden F48
RDCSC 1:54.93 12Anderson, Carter49
PPS 1:55.20 13Chan, Joseph J50
OSC 1:55.29 11Lavallee_PSPI, Alaric51
NCSA 1:57.68 10Oyakor, Daniel C52
SLN 1:58.93 14Tuohey, William D53
APSC 1:59.65 11Park, Cohen B54
NCSA 2:00.00 11Bucholtz, Kolton55
Rocky Barracuda 2:00.00 10Roberts, Ryan J56
NCSA 2:00.99 10Kudrycki, Cooper L57
Rocky Barracuda 2:03.62 13Wedman, Max58
Triton 2:05.00 12LaBrie, Liam59
NCSA 2:08.13 11Hoang, Lincoln K60
NCSA 2:10.00 10Guinn, Jacob61
EKSC 2:10.00  9Jaca, Elliot62
Triton 2:10.00 10Hage, Tanner63
PPS 2:10.00  8Nordstrom, Argent D64
RDCSC 2:13.92 12Cosby, Oliver65
RDCSC 2:15.00 12Adolph, Tyler66
OSC 2:15.00  9Boehner, Calvin67
OSC 2:15.00  9Miller, Marx68
PPS 2:16.39 11Benedict, Wyatt H69
EKSC 2:16.48  8Chang, William70
EKSC 2:20.28 10Thomas, Jasper71
Triton 2:25.00  7King, Archer72
RDCSC 2:25.00 11Kofϐi, Chris Yian73
EKSC 2:25.99  9Rivera, Elias74
NCSA 2:26.63 12Egan-McIsaac, Liam C75
EKSC 2:27.99  9Mobuogwu, Kevin76
EKSC 2:27.99  8Riley, Nathan77
Triton 2:30.00 10Clement, Barrett78
Rocky Barracuda 2:33.92 11Quinn, Callum J79
Rocky Barracuda 3:06.37 11Wedman, Burke80

Event  15   Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 28.71 16Hagemeyer Martinez, Sophia1
APSC 29.33 17Fast, Madison F2
APSC 29.66 15Cardenas, Marianne3
APSC 31.03 15Demers Cook, Kayleen N4
NCSA 31.30 13Arscott, Natalie M5
APSC 31.67 17Fedun, Ashley R6
NCSA 31.81 15Lanterman, Meika C7
RDCSC 32.09 13Hennig, Sadie8
Triton 32.15 14King, Isla9
RDCSC 32.24 13Spanos, Alexsandra10
NCSA 32.32 14Paterson, Lucy M11
Triton 32.34 13Schnurer, Georgia12
NCSA 32.36 14Burles, Kaylin A13
NCSA 32.58 13Martin, Maeve A14
NCSA 32.81 15Antal, Vanessa15
RDCSC 33.31 14Grant, Chloe16
NCSA 33.69 13Galye, Emerson L17
RDCSC 33.82 11Escorpiso, Theia18
Rocky Barracuda 33.87 13Arici, Leyla O19
OSC 33.93 16Loroff, Mikka20
NCSA 34.70 13Hernandez, Rebeca S21
NCSA 35.02 15Guinn, Breanna22
NCSA 35.06 13Harms, Naiyah E23
PPS 35.43 13Vleeming, Taylor L24
SLN 35.76 12Klassen, Sarah N25
CL Marlins 35.88 11Snow, Mya26
RDCSC 35.96 12Poteet, Lina27
NCSA 36.02 13Mendez, Isabella A28
RDCSC 36.26 12Hernandez, Amanda29
APSC 36.46 15Da Silva-Spence, Sian A30
NCSA 36.59 12Thompson, Avery M31
NCSA 37.02 14Scott, Ella32
PPS 37.05 13Morrow-Winter, Aleah L33
APSC 37.23 16Milan Diaz, Rebecca34
NCSA 37.29 12Mercer, Keira35
RDCSC 37.43 13Hulleman, Soϐia36
APSC 37.71 13Tischer, Ryleigh L37
RDCSC 37.96  9Austin, Zoe38
NCSA 38.14 11Johnson, Presley A39
APSC 38.19 15Owens, Rebekah E40
RDCSC 38.26  9Clark, Brinley41
APSC 38.30 12Kannan, Sparsha42
RDCSC 38.73 16Hansum, Neliel43
OSC 38.80 15Zamilpa Woudwijk, Evelyn44
OSC 38.99 11Williams, Myah45
APSC 39.03 30Schmick_S14SB14SM14, Sarah46
APSC 39.33 11McClelland, Nora47
Rocky Barracuda 39.45 15Johnson, Kaylin C48
OSC 39.71 10Horobets, Mariia49
OSC 39.90 12Poffenroth, Emerson50
NCSA 40.01 11Yuan, Davina S51
EKSC 40.15 14Yung_PSPI, Elia52
NCSA 40.32 13Mehrotra, Ishika53
OSC 40.43 15Wood, Kate54
CBACW 40.47 13Chambers, Mila M55
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Event  15 ...(Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCSA 40.74 10Smith, Adria E56
PPS 40.78 10Schultz, Ava M57
NCSA 41.31 11Johal, Priyanka K58
EKSC 41.47 15West_PSPI, Peyton59
OSC 41.56 10Feiner, Sarah60
Rocky Barracuda 41.59 12Button-Stuber, Caroline E61
OSC 41.61 12Chomyshen, Gracyn62
Triton 41.79 13Holyoak, Bryna63
OSC 41.93  9Zylstra, Mila64
NCSA 42.22 10Tran, Nhien A65
RDCSC 42.46 11Ibeas, Ameelia66
APSC 42.53 11Denner, Prairie67
OSC 42.96 12Fry, Mila68
RDCSC 43.00  9Tecson, Chloe69
NCSA 43.14 10Kempin, Maggie F70
NCSA 43.43 13Solis, Meghan71
Triton 43.43 10Changco, Eliana Mireille72
RDCSC 43.63 13Smith, Ruth73
RDCSC 43.94  9Heikkila, Mila74
RDCSC 44.12  9Sabado, Charlize75
Rocky Barracuda 44.38 12Noad, Nevaeh76
OSC 44.63 10Hachey, Amelia77
OSC 44.63 12Leroux, Madeleine78
NCSA 44.88 10Lozynsky, Parks N79
OSC 44.96 10Jiang, Grace80
OSC 45.28 12Rojas, Isla81
NCSA 45.40  9Zhou, Eliana Y82
EKSC 45.44 10Letourneau, Lea83
EKSC 45.51 10Furs, Heather84
NCSA 45.54 13Galloway, Eloise R85
NCSA 45.57  9Sargent, Julia M86
NCSA 45.63 11Law, Selena A87
NCSA 45.96 10Thompson, Presley88
SLN 46.04 10Dewar, Olivia E89
EKSC 46.11 17Diduck_S6SB7SM6, Ivee90
Rocky Barracuda 46.19 10Barr, Sophie H91
Triton 46.60 10King, Audrey92
EKSC 46.64 10Mobuogwu, Valerie93
SLN 46.66 11Mullin, Abby L94
RDCSC 46.78 11Fowler, Grace95
RDCSC 47.21 15Nandi, Ashmita96
NCSA 47.74 11Randall, Athena M97
NCSA 48.11 13Zevnik, Sara C98
OSC 48.47 11Traverse, Joan99
EKSC 48.61  9Wardak, Saoirse100
NCSA 48.78  8Neal, Rebekah101
OSC 49.12 11Maoued, Naya102
Triton 49.15 10Heisler, Brinley103
NCSA 49.45 10de Blois, Emma C104
EKSC 50.47 15Robblee_PSPI, Isla105
OSC 50.71 11Cofϐin, Emily106
RDCSC 50.81  9Borle, Roslyn107
OSC 50.81  9Dobson, Eleanor108
EKSC 50.90  8Van Dusen, Ayva109
RDCSC 51.40  8Jansen, Naiyah110
OSC 52.33  9De Kock, Mila111

NCSA 52.42  9Kang, Danica112
EKSC 53.25  8Lebowa, Zoϐia113
NCSA 53.44 11Habberϐield, Chloe A114
EKSC 53.90  9Ramprasad, Deepti115
CL Marlins 54.37 11Buchanan, Aurora116
SLN 55.14 10Toews, Jayda B117
Rocky Barracuda 56.69 10Noad, Brooklyn118
EKSC 56.82 11Kwan, Elizabeth119
EKSC 57.06  9Willert, Payton120
NCSA 57.51 10Pattison, Audrey G121
RDCSC 57.74  9Hutchison, Justine122
EKSC 59.29  8Elliott, Gabriella123
RDCSC 1:00.00  9Nykonenko, Daniella124
SLN 1:00.66  9Epp, Ember V125
EKSC 1:01.16  8Hartshorne, Emily126
EKSC 1:01.72 10Shettell, Bethany127
PPS 1:03.32  7Hebert, Gracie J128
EKSC 1:06.86  8Hawes, Eleanora129
EKSC 1:07.77 11Bangel_PSPI, Eloise130
SLN 1:10.66  9Koetke, Malina R131
SLN 1:10.66 10Brown, Livia A132
SLN 1:11.25  8Sutter, Lakely R133
SLN 1:12.52  7Dewar, Abigail C134
EKSC 1:12.57  9Nasser, Ruqayyah135
SLN 1:12.67 10Silver, Stella M136
SLN 1:15.66  8Epp, Layla M137
RDCSC 1:25.00 11Seibel, Milana138
RDCSC 1:30.00  9Azarkina, Jennifer139
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Benson, Wyatt140
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Niederle, Marina141
RDCSC 1:40.00  6Watson, Abigail142

Event  16   Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

APSC 26.73 15Zasiedko, Micheal C1
RDCSC 27.99 14Casserly, Conor2
RDCSC 28.07 14Prins, Hugo3
SLN 28.17 16Villas, Jhann Mykel4
OSC 28.74 16Byers, Evan5
RDCSC 29.87 14Jeanveau, Cole6
PPS 30.68 13Bowie, William R7
PPS 31.11 13Benedict, Dirk A8
Rocky Barracuda 31.27 14Boll-Henning, Logan9
RDCSC 31.69 12Austin, Colby10
NCSA 31.72 15Yu, Brandon11
OSC 32.12 10Li, Luke12
OSC 32.30 16Murray, Gabriel13
PPS 32.96 15Deleeuw, Tayvin B14
OSC 33.69 14Morison, Kyle15
NCSA 34.19 14Kaknoor, Rudransh16
SLN 34.46 12Bojda, Cohen C17
PPS 34.65 12Jorgenson, Malachi18
RDCSC 34.71 14Yates, Indiana19
Triton 35.50 12Bilesky, Bud20
APSC 35.85 12Canas, Max W21
NCSA 35.94 13Yu, Bryson J22
NCSA 36.53 13Tran, Son C23
PPS 36.74 13Chan, Joseph J24
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Event  16 ...(Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

APSC 36.89 13Score, Liam R25
CL Marlins 37.00 15Kinal, Isaac26
NCSA 37.05 12Moen, Jonathan B27
NCSA 37.21 13George, Liam B28
OSC 37.42 14Bond, Sidney29
PPS 37.70 13Nordstrom, Truman F30
NCSA 37.76 12Slater, Gavin M31
PPS 37.79 10Deleeuw, Brock W32
PPS 38.16 12Wilson, Xander J33
OSC 38.57 12VanderGriend, Tate34
APSC 38.60 12Canas, Cruz H35
Triton 39.06 10Lennox, Ashton36
RDCSC 39.08 12Anderson, Cash37
RDCSC 39.35 12Adolph, Tyler38
NCSA 40.01 11Taddeo, Luca J39
NCSA 40.90 10Lofgren, Benjamin L40
NCSA 41.10 11Boparai, Armaan S41
PPS 41.12 10Lewis, Konner I42
SLN 41.25 10Copeland, Xander R43
PPS 41.25  8Hebert, Shane G44
RDCSC 41.34 12Ewen, Charlie45
RDCSC 41.67 12Knorr, Zekiah46
PPS 41.75  8Jorgenson, Noah O47
PPS 42.78  9Wilson, Bauer D48
RDCSC 42.89 11Kofϐi, Chris Yian49
OSC 43.68 11Zylstra, Elliot50
SLN 43.83 14Tuohey, William D51
NCSA 43.91 10Ferguson, Bennett W52
Rocky Barracuda 44.05 11Quinn, Callum J53
OSC 44.16 11Lavallee_PSPI, Alaric54
RDCSC 44.34 12Cosby, Oliver55
NCSA 44.55 11Lloyd, Lynden F56
NCSA 44.77 11Hoang, Lincoln K57
NCSA 44.78 10Neal, Luke58
NCSA 45.11 11Li, Zachary59
RDCSC 45.26 11Hutchison, Liam60
APSC 45.31 11Park, Cohen B61
PPS 47.02  8Nordstrom, Argent D62
RDCSC 47.36 12Anderson, Carter63
NCSA 47.59 11Chan, Damen O64
NCSA 48.53 10Oyakor, Daniel C65
EKSC 48.74  8Chang, William66
EKSC 49.34  9Jaca, Elliot67
Triton 49.90 12LaBrie, Liam68
NCSA 51.17 10Phonsavath, Ivan69
NCSA 52.03  9de Guzman Castillo, Cassius (Cas70
EKSC 52.18  9Rivera, Elias71
EKSC 52.73  9Mobuogwu, Kevin72
EKSC 53.20 10Thomas, Jasper73
EKSC 53.68  8Riley, Nathan74
NCSA 54.10 12Egan-McIsaac, Liam C75
Rocky Barracuda 54.20 13Wedman, Max76
NCSA 55.00 11Bucholtz, Kolton77
Rocky Barracuda 57.09 10Roberts, Ryan J78
PPS 57.25 11Benedict, Wyatt H79
NCSA 57.30 10Guinn, Jacob80

NCSA 57.98 10Kudrycki, Cooper L81
Triton 58.80  7King, Archer82
OSC 1:00.00  9Boehner, Calvin83
OSC 1:00.00  9Miller, Marx84
NCSA 1:00.99 11Jeong, Seongju85
NCSA 1:00.99  9Newton, Youllyn86
NCSA 1:02.51  9Wang, Hanson87
Triton 1:05.00 10Clement, Barrett88
Triton 1:05.00 10Hage, Tanner89
RDCSC 1:05.00  9Miguel, Easton James90
Rocky Barracuda 1:05.79 11Wedman, Burke91
RDCSC 1:15.00 11Edwards, Cade92
RDCSC 1:20.00 12Saidi, Asim93

Event  17   Girls 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCSA 3:05.00 12Thompson, Avery M1
CL Marlins 3:09.26 14Alessio, Jocelyn2
RDCSC 3:12.01 14Sabado, Catheryn3
OSC 3:19.89 14Mustaϐiz, Sophie4
NCSA 3:23.14 14Paterson, Lucy M5
SLN 3:24.93 15Gassner, Ella K6
NCSA 3:25.00 12Scott, Olivia7
NCSA 3:27.29 15Guinn, Breanna8
NCSA 3:27.91 15Antal, Vanessa9
NCSA 3:28.39 13Harms, Naiyah E10
RDCSC 3:29.89 12Hernandez, Amanda11
NCSA 3:30.00 13Galye, Emerson L12
APSC 3:31.46 17Fedun, Ashley R13
NCSA 3:33.77 14Roest, Ava M14
APSC 3:35.20 16Snell, Elora-Lynn15
APSC 3:37.04 11Carpet, Elizabeth16
APSC 3:39.34 15Owens, Rebekah E17
NCSA 3:39.36 13Martin, Maeve A18
NCSA 3:43.37 13Arscott, Natalie M19
OSC 3:45.45 15Wood, Kate20
Rocky Barracuda 3:47.25 15Johnson, Kaylin C21
Rocky Barracuda 3:53.30 13Arici, Leyla O22
RDCSC 4:00.00 13Beuerlein, Grace23
RDCSC 4:00.00 12Poteet, Lina24
RDCSC 4:00.00 11Sheehy, Ayla25
PPS 4:03.11 12Vleeming, Danielle B26
NCSA 4:06.97 14Scott, Ella27
NCSA 4:10.00 13Zevnik, Sara C28
NCSA 4:15.00 13Sylvain, Brielle R29
PPS 4:20.00 10Schultz, Ava M30
Rocky Barracuda 4:30.00 10Barr, Sophie H31
Rocky Barracuda 4:30.00 12Button-Stuber, Caroline E32
Rocky Barracuda 4:30.00 10Noad, Brooklyn33
Rocky Barracuda 4:30.00 12Noad, Nevaeh34
NCSA 4:40.00 13Solis, Meghan35
NCSA 4:40.00 11Law, Selena A36
OSC 4:40.00 12Chomyshen, Gracyn37
Triton 4:45.00 10Heisler, Brinley38

Event  18   Boys 200 SC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 2:51.84 15Ruan, Max1
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Event  18 ...(Boys 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SLN 3:03.66 25Wilks, Wesley W2
APSC 3:03.95 15Zasiedko, Micheal C3
RDCSC 3:06.39 13Adolph, Lucas4
PPS 3:13.18 13Bowie, William R5
OSC 3:14.14 16Byers, Evan6
SLN 3:19.17 12Bojda, Cohen C7
Triton 3:21.21 12King, Grayson8
APSC 3:25.97 13Quashie, Kadin J9
NCSA 3:32.65 13Neal, Jack10
OSC 3:39.50 14Bond, Sidney11
PPS 3:49.35 13Benedict, Dirk A12
RDCSC 3:50.00 15Ibrahim, Manuel13
OSC 3:55.00 11Pahanonot, Derek14
OSC 3:58.46 10Li, Luke15
Rocky Barracuda 4:00.00 14Boll-Henning, Logan16
PPS 4:00.00 13Nordstrom, Truman F17
APSC 4:00.23 11Phillips, Owen E18
NCSA 4:10.00 10Neal, Luke19
PPS 4:10.00  9Wilson, Bauer D20
NCSA 4:10.23 14Kaknoor, Rudransh21
OSC 4:12.91 11Zylstra, Elliot22
NCSA 4:17.24 13George, Liam B23
SLN 4:25.66 10Copeland, Xander R24
Rocky Barracuda 4:30.00 11Quinn, Callum J25
Rocky Barracuda 4:30.00 10Roberts, Ryan J26
Rocky Barracuda 4:30.00 11Wedman, Burke27
PPS 4:33.50 10Deleeuw, Brock W28
NCSA 4:40.00 11Hoang, Lincoln K29
NCSA 4:45.00 10Ferguson, Bennett W30
PPS 5:00.00 10Lewis, Konner I31
NCSA 5:00.99 10Phonsavath, Ivan32

Event  19   Girls 400 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

APSC 5:00.91 15Phillips, Ava Q1
RDCSC 5:01.23 13Mellon, Madelynn2
RDCSC 5:05.86 13Hennig, Sadie3
SLN 5:26.65 14Tuohey, Flossie J4
APSC 5:26.69 14Park, Sophie B5
RDCSC 5:42.36 13Spanos, Alexsandra6
NCSA 5:53.39 15Lanterman, Meika C7
Triton 5:56.31 13Schnurer, Georgia8
NCSA 5:59.83 13Harms, Naiyah E9
APSC 5:59.97 16Snell, Elora-Lynn10
PPS 6:00.00 13Morrow-Winter, Aleah L11
NCSA 6:00.04 13Hernandez, Rebeca S12
RDCSC 6:00.31 11Ridgway, Esmae13
PPS 6:08.13 13Vleeming, Taylor L14
CL Marlins 6:09.08 13Greaves, Olivia15
APSC 6:09.18 17Fedun, Ashley R16
APSC 6:20.03 11Carpet, Elizabeth17
APSC 6:20.46 11McClelland, Nora18
RDCSC 6:30.00 11Escorpiso, Theia19
RDCSC 6:30.00 13Hulleman, Soϐia20
APSC 6:36.57 15Da Silva-Spence, Sian A21
APSC 6:37.64 16Milan Diaz, Rebecca22

RDCSC 6:40.00 15Brenner, Jorjia23
OSC 6:40.00 16Loroff, Mikka24
NCSA 6:45.53 13Galye, Emerson L25
NCSA 6:47.70 12Mercer, Keira26
CL Marlins 6:47.72 11Snow, Mya27
NCSA 7:00.00 13Mendez, Isabella A28
RDCSC 7:00.00 13Brown, Whitney29
RDCSC 7:00.00  9Clark, Brinley30
RDCSC 7:00.00 11Cournoyer, Macy31
RDCSC 7:00.00 11Palamaruk, Melayna32
NCSA 7:00.99 11Yuan, Davina S33
NCSA 7:06.00 12Ernst, Astra A34
NCSA 7:07.50 12Smart, Eden35
RDCSC 7:10.00 12Jansen, Yamuna36
NCSA 7:19.08 11Johnson, Presley A37
RDCSC 7:30.00  9Austin, Zoe38
RDCSC 7:30.00 11Ibeas, Ameelia39
RDCSC 7:30.00  9Sabado, Charlize40
RDCSC 7:30.00 11Schroh, Persephanee41
OSC 7:35.00 11Williams, Myah42
NCSA 7:41.80 13Mehrotra, Ishika43
RDCSC 7:45.00 11Benoit, Claire44
RDCSC 7:45.00 11Ivanitskyi, Veronica45
NCSA 7:55.67 10Tran, Nhien A46
RDCSC 8:00.00  9Bartel, Scarlett47
APSC 8:03.73 13Tischer, Ryleigh L48

Event  20   Boys 400 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 4:46.94 14Casserly, Conor1
NCSA 5:00.99 11Chan, Damen O2
SLN 5:04.58 25Wilks, Wesley W3
APSC 5:42.49 15Zasiedko, Micheal C4
APSC 5:44.97 13Quashie, Kadin J5
RDCSC 5:59.81 13Adolph, Lucas6
RDCSC 6:00.00 14Jeanveau, Cole7
PPS 6:00.00 15Deleeuw, Tayvin B8
OSC 6:02.06 14Morison, Kyle9
NCSA 6:30.00 13Yu, Bryson J10
NCSA 6:30.00 12Moen, Jonathan B11
Triton 6:30.00 12Bilesky, Bud12
RDCSC 6:30.00 12Buckley, Jake13
PPS 6:31.87 12Wilson, Xander J14
SLN 6:35.65 12Bojda, Cohen C15
NCSA 7:00.99 11Li, Zachary16
NCSA 7:01.20 14Kaknoor, Rudransh17
NCSA 7:13.25 13Tran, Son C18
RDCSC 7:15.00 14Yates, Indiana19
OSC 7:15.00 12VanderGriend, Tate20
RDCSC 7:30.00 12Adolph, Tyler21
RDCSC 7:30.00 12Anderson, Cash22
RDCSC 7:30.00 14Ervin, Jacob23
RDCSC 7:30.00 12Ewen, Charlie24
RDCSC 7:45.00 10Buckley, Luke25
RDCSC 7:45.00 12Knorr, Zekiah26
APSC 7:59.97 13Score, Liam R27
RDCSC 8:00.00 12Anderson, Carter28
RDCSC 8:00.00 11Hutchison, Liam29
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Event  21   Girls 200 SC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 2:44.68 13Mellon, Madelynn1
Triton 2:54.11 14King, Isla2
APSC 2:54.71 15Cardenas, Marianne3
SLN 2:57.77 15Gassner, Ella K4
NCSA 3:01.10 15Antal, Vanessa5
NCSA 3:02.75 14Roest, Ava M6
APSC 3:05.31 15Demers Cook, Kayleen N7
APSC 3:06.59 16Snell, Elora-Lynn8
NCSA 3:12.65 13Galye, Emerson L9
APSC 3:12.87 17Fedun, Ashley R10
CL Marlins 3:16.11 14Alessio, Jocelyn11
APSC 3:19.45 11Carpet, Elizabeth12
NCSA 3:21.41 13Martin, Maeve A13
OSC 3:22.29 16Loroff, Mikka14
OSC 3:25.16 15Wood, Kate15
NCSA 3:25.19 13Hernandez, Rebeca S16
CL Marlins 3:27.40 11Snow, Mya17
APSC 3:27.48 15Da Silva-Spence, Sian A18
PPS 3:29.92 13Vleeming, Taylor L19
NCSA 3:31.46 12Mercer, Keira20
PPS 3:31.67 13Morrow-Winter, Aleah L21
Rocky Barracuda 3:32.57 13Arici, Leyla O22
NCSA 3:34.85 12Thompson, Avery M23
CBACW 3:41.22 11Mageto, Jada M24
NCSA 3:50.00 10Thompson, Presley25
NCSA 3:50.00 13Zevnik, Sara C26
PPS 3:58.96 10Schultz, Ava M27
RDCSC 4:00.00 15Brenner, Jorjia28
RDCSC 4:00.00 13Brown, Whitney29
RDCSC 4:00.00 11Palamaruk, Melayna30
NCSA 4:10.00 10Kempin, Maggie F31
NCSA 4:10.00 11Johal, Priyanka K32
NCSA 4:16.80 12Smart, Eden33
NCSA 4:20.00 10Lozynsky, Parks N34
NCSA 4:20.00 13Solis, Meghan35
NCSA 4:20.00 11Law, Selena A36
RDCSC 4:20.00  9Bartel, Scarlett37
NCSA 4:30.70 10Tran, Nhien A38
NCSA 5:00.00 11Habberϐield, Chloe A39
NCSA 5:00.99 11Randall, Athena M40
NCSA 5:00.99 10Smith, Adria E41
NCSA 5:00.99 11Yuan, Davina S42
SLN 7:45.66 11Mullin, Abby L43

Event  22   Boys 200 SC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 2:35.39 15Ruan, Max1
RDCSC 2:41.23 14Prins, Hugo2
APSC 2:52.35 13Quashie, Kadin J3
OSC 2:55.78 16Byers, Evan4
PPS 3:00.96 13Bowie, William R5
OSC 3:05.31 10Li, Luke6
RDCSC 3:06.41 13Adolph, Lucas7
NCSA 3:15.00 11Boparai, Armaan S8
NCSA 3:15.16 13George, Liam B9

Triton 3:22.83 12Bilesky, Bud10
NCSA 3:30.00 12Moen, Jonathan B11
RDCSC 3:30.49 14Jeanveau, Cole12
PPS 3:32.25 12Jorgenson, Malachi13
NCSA 3:38.28 13Neal, Jack14
PPS 3:42.22 15Deleeuw, Tayvin B15
PPS 3:42.76 12Wilson, Xander J16
APSC 3:43.10 11Phillips, Owen E17
APSC 3:43.37 12Canas, Cruz H18
APSC 3:43.40 12Canas, Max W19
RDCSC 3:44.37 15Ibrahim, Manuel20
NCSA 3:49.29 10Ferguson, Bennett W21
CL Marlins 3:50.00 15Kinal, Isaac22
RDCSC 3:59.87 12Buckley, Jake23
RDCSC 4:00.00 14Ervin, Jacob24
NCSA 4:05.00 10Neal, Luke25
PPS 4:05.31 10Deleeuw, Brock W26
PPS 4:08.54  9Wilson, Bauer D27
CBACW 4:10.26 11Nyzhnyk, Tymur T28
RDCSC 4:10.55 12Anderson, Cash29
NCSA 4:17.43 11Hoang, Lincoln K30
RDCSC 4:30.00 12Anderson, Carter31
RDCSC 4:30.00 11Hutchison, Liam32
Rocky Barracuda 4:30.00 13Wedman, Max33
PPS 4:30.00 10Lewis, Konner I34
NCSA 4:30.99 10Lofgren, Benjamin L35
NCSA 4:33.75 13Tran, Son C36

Event  23   Girls 100 SC Meter Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

APSC 1:10.62 17Fast, Madison F1
MAVS 1:13.63 33Asala, Tianna2
NCSA 1:20.66 14Burles, Kaylin A3
APSC 1:22.31 15Demers Cook, Kayleen N4
APSC 1:22.99 14Park, Sophie B5
NCSA 1:24.00 15Lanterman, Meika C6
NCSA 1:24.72 13Arscott, Natalie M7
Triton 1:35.00 13Schnurer, Georgia8
OSC 1:38.85 15Wood, Kate9
APSC 1:39.97 15Da Silva-Spence, Sian A10
APSC 1:39.97 16Snell, Elora-Lynn11
RDCSC 1:40.25 11Sheehy, Ayla12
RDCSC 1:40.36 13Hennig, Sadie13
RDCSC 1:41.55 13Hulleman, Soϐia14
APSC 1:42.96 30Schmick_S14SB14SM14, Sarah15
OSC 1:43.37 16Loroff, Mikka16
NCSA 1:53.29 11Johnson, Presley A17
NCSA 1:53.68 12Ernst, Astra A18
APSC 2:00.77 11McClelland, Nora19
NCSA 2:10.36 14Scott, Ella20
NCSA 2:18.15 12Scott, Olivia21

Event  24   Boys 100 SC Meter Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Seed Time

SLN 1:14.56 16Villas, Jhann Mykel1
RDCSC 1:17.54 14Prins, Hugo2
RDCSC 1:20.70 14Casserly, Conor3
APSC 1:24.37 13Quashie, Kadin J4
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Event  24 ...(Boys 100 SC Meter Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

OSC 1:28.85 11Pahanonot, Derek5
OSC 1:30.52 14Morison, Kyle6
APSC 1:48.66 15Zasiedko, Micheal C7
NCSA 2:00.00 13Yu, Bryson J8

Event  25   Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 14.00  6Watson, Abigail1
APSC 32.15 15Cardenas, Marianne2
RDCSC 32.54 14Sabado, Catheryn3
APSC 33.38 17Fast, Madison F4
APSC 34.76 15Phillips, Ava Q5
NCSA 35.90 15Lanterman, Meika C6
Triton 36.17 14King, Isla7
APSC 37.00 15Demers Cook, Kayleen N8
NCSA 37.02 14Burles, Kaylin A9
RDCSC 37.36 13Spanos, Alexsandra10
NCSA 37.65 13Arscott, Natalie M11
NCSA 37.74 14Roest, Ava M12
APSC 38.01 14Park, Sophie B13
RDCSC 38.19 13Hennig, Sadie14
NCSA 38.59 14Paterson, Lucy M15
RDCSC 38.79 11Escorpiso, Theia16
RDCSC 39.02 11Sheehy, Ayla17
NCSA 39.28 15Antal, Vanessa18
NCSA 39.92 11Johnson, Presley A19
CL Marlins 40.65 11Snow, Mya20
OSC 40.80 16Loroff, Mikka21
CL Marlins 40.84 14Alessio, Jocelyn22
RDCSC 40.97 13Beuerlein, Grace23
NCSA 41.34 13Galye, Emerson L24
APSC 41.63 11Carpet, Elizabeth25
NCSA 41.68 13Martin, Maeve A26
RDCSC 41.89 12Poteet, Lina27
APSC 42.39 12Kannan, Sparsha28
NCSA 43.37 13Hernandez, Rebeca S29
NCSA 43.46 15Guinn, Breanna30
CBACW 43.49 11Mageto, Jada M31
NCSA 43.50 12Mercer, Keira32
RDCSC 43.76 12Hernandez, Amanda33
RDCSC 44.47 11Cournoyer, Macy34
RDCSC 44.57 12Jansen, Yamuna35
NCSA 44.62 12Smart, Eden36
RDCSC 44.86 16Hansum, Neliel37
RDCSC 45.24 14Grant, Chloe38
SLN 45.66 14Tuohey, Flossie J39
OSC 45.85 10Horobets, Mariia40
RDCSC 45.92  9Austin, Zoe41
NCSA 46.06 13Harms, Naiyah E42
RDCSC 46.26 13Hulleman, Soϐia43
APSC 46.87 30Schmick_S14SB14SM14, Sarah44
OSC 47.04 12Leroux, Madeleine45
RDCSC 47.06 11Schroh, Persephanee46
Rocky Barracuda 47.29 13Arici, Leyla O47
NCSA 47.51 11Yuan, Davina S48
RDCSC 47.51 15Brenner, Jorjia49

RDCSC 47.94 11Ibeas, Ameelia50
NCSA 48.30 10Smith, Adria E51
RDCSC 48.32 13Brown, Whitney52
RDCSC 48.43  9Heikkila, Mila53
NCSA 48.52 13Sylvain, Brielle R54
RDCSC 48.54  9Sabado, Charlize55
NCSA 48.61 10Tran, Nhien A56
OSC 48.77 11Williams, Myah57
OSC 48.90 12Chomyshen, Gracyn58
Triton 49.10 10Changco, Eliana Mireille59
OSC 49.61 12Rojas, Isla60
OSC 49.83 12Poffenroth, Emerson61
RDCSC 49.93  9Clark, Brinley62
APSC 49.94 15Owens, Rebekah E63
NCSA 49.97 13Solis, Meghan64
OSC 50.43 12Fry, Mila65
NCSA 50.83 13Galloway, Eloise R66
APSC 51.06 13Tischer, Ryleigh L67
EKSC 51.15 14Yung_PSPI, Elia68
Triton 51.28 10King, Audrey69
RDCSC 51.50 11Ivanitskyi, Veronica70
NCSA 51.82 11Randall, Athena M71
OSC 51.87 10Jiang, Grace72
RDCSC 52.01  9Bartel, Scarlett73
APSC 52.17 11Denner, Prairie74
NCSA 52.27 11Law, Selena A75
EKSC 52.40 10Furs, Heather76
NCSA 52.46  9Zhou, Eliana Y77
RDCSC 52.70  8Jansen, Naiyah78
RDCSC 52.76 11Benoit, Claire79
SLN 52.97 10Dewar, Olivia E80
NCSA 53.17 10Lozynsky, Parks N81
OSC 53.27 10Feiner, Sarah82
NCSA 53.38 10Kempin, Maggie F83
NCSA 53.47 11Zoltenko, Zoe A84
Triton 53.60 13Holyoak, Bryna85
NCSA 53.72  9Sargent, Julia M86
NCSA 53.81 10de Blois, Emma C87
NCSA 54.06 10Thompson, Presley88
RDCSC 54.07  9Borle, Roslyn89
EKSC 54.22 17Diduck_S6SB7SM6, Ivee90
EKSC 54.35 15Robblee_PSPI, Isla91
RDCSC 54.35  9Tecson, Chloe92
OSC 54.41 11Maoued, Naya93
OSC 54.67  9Dobson, Eleanor94
Rocky Barracuda 55.07 10Barr, Sophie H95
SLN 55.66 11Mullin, Abby L96
EKSC 55.76  8Van Dusen, Ayva97
EKSC 56.38 15West_PSPI, Peyton98
EKSC 56.80 10Letourneau, Lea99
RDCSC 56.90 13Smith, Ruth100
RDCSC 56.93 11Fowler, Grace101
NCSA 57.04 13Zevnik, Sara C102
EKSC 57.69 10Mobuogwu, Valerie103
OSC 57.84 11Cofϐin, Emily104
OSC 57.94 15Zamilpa Woudwijk, Evelyn105
EKSC 58.29  8Hartshorne, Emily106
OSC 58.29  9De Kock, Mila107
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Event  25 ...(Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

EKSC 59.05  9Willert, Payton108
NCSA 59.55 11Habberϐield, Chloe A109
CBACW 1:00.00 12Pappas, Braxton M110
NCSA 1:00.89  8Neal, Rebekah111
OSC 1:01.04 11Traverse, Joan112
NCSA 1:01.41  9Kang, Danica113
CBACW 1:01.72 12Burnett, Emmy T114
EKSC 1:02.01  9Wardak, Saoirse115
EKSC 1:02.64 10Shettell, Bethany116
Triton 1:04.47 10Heisler, Brinley117
EKSC 1:04.74  8Hawes, Eleanora118
RDCSC 1:05.00 15Nandi, Ashmita119
EKSC 1:06.01 11Kwan, Elizabeth120
EKSC 1:08.69  9Ramprasad, Deepti121
SLN 1:09.58 10Toews, Jayda B122
EKSC 1:11.68  8Elliott, Gabriella123
SLN 1:12.66  8Sutter, Lakely R124
EKSC 1:13.00  8Lebowa, Zoϐia125
RDCSC 1:13.55  9Hutchison, Justine126
SLN 1:13.66 10Silver, Stella M127
SLN 1:13.66 10Brown, Livia A128
CL Marlins 1:14.34 11Buchanan, Aurora129
RDCSC 1:15.00  9Nykonenko, Daniella130
EKSC 1:15.55 11Bangel_PSPI, Eloise131
SLN 1:15.84  7Dewar, Abigail C132
PPS 1:17.09  7Hebert, Gracie J133
SLN 1:20.67  8Epp, Layla M134
SLN 1:30.66  9Koetke, Malina R135
EKSC 1:34.89  9Nasser, Ruqayyah136
RDCSC 1:35.00 11Seibel, Milana137
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Azarkina, Jennifer138
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Benson, Wyatt139
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Niederle, Marina140
RDCSC 1:40.00  9Schaller, Runa141

Event  26   Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 34.62 15Ruan, Max1
RDCSC 35.62 12Austin, Colby2
OSC 36.04 16Byers, Evan3
SLN 36.36 16Villas, Jhann Mykel4
PPS 37.64 15Deleeuw, Tayvin B5
OSC 38.19 16Murray, Gabriel6
APSC 39.43 12Canas, Max W7
OSC 39.55 10Li, Luke8
NCSA 39.71 12Moen, Jonathan B9
RDCSC 40.18 14Jeanveau, Cole10
NCSA 40.34 13George, Liam B11
Triton 40.42 12Bilesky, Bud12
PPS 40.58 13Benedict, Dirk A13
OSC 41.01 14Bond, Sidney14
NCSA 41.02 11Boparai, Armaan S15
RDCSC 41.58 13Adolph, Lucas16
OSC 41.69 11Pahanonot, Derek17
Triton 41.83 12King, Grayson18
NCSA 44.28 14Kaknoor, Rudransh19

SLN 44.82 12Bojda, Cohen C20
RDCSC 44.95 14Ervin, Jacob21
RDCSC 45.49 15Ibrahim, Manuel22
NCSA 45.51 13Tran, Son C23
OSC 45.84 12VanderGriend, Tate24
Triton 46.42 10Lennox, Ashton25
NCSA 46.94 12Zoltenko, Zane A26
NCSA 47.45 12Slater, Gavin M27
SLN 48.01 14Tuohey, William D28
RDCSC 49.30 12Ewen, Charlie29
NCSA 49.59 13Yu, Bryson J30
RDCSC 50.17 12Knorr, Zekiah31
CBACW 50.93 11Nyzhnyk, Tymur T32
PPS 51.53  8Jorgenson, Noah O33
PPS 51.63  8Hebert, Shane G34
RDCSC 51.94 10Buckley, Luke35
NCSA 51.98 10Oyakor, Daniel C36
NCSA 52.10 11Lloyd, Lynden F37
CBACW 52.63 12Bongato, Jayden G38
OSC 53.10 11Lavallee_PSPI, Alaric39
RDCSC 53.56 12Cosby, Oliver40
RDCSC 53.97 12Adolph, Tyler41
NCSA 54.35 10Ferguson, Bennett W42
NCSA 54.69 11Taddeo, Luca J43
NCSA 55.57 11Hoang, Lincoln K44
PPS 56.19 13Nordstrom, Truman F45
NCSA 57.37 11Li, Zachary46
Rocky Barracuda 57.40 11Quinn, Callum J47
APSC 58.78 11Park, Cohen B48
EKSC 59.10  8Chang, William49
EKSC 59.12  9Jaca, Elliot50
EKSC 59.65  8Riley, Nathan51
Rocky Barracuda 59.74 13Wedman, Max52
PPS 59.91  8Nordstrom, Argent D53
NCSA 59.96 10Guinn, Jacob54
NCSA 59.99 10Neal, Luke55
NCSA 1:00.00 11Bucholtz, Kolton56
NCSA 1:00.03 10Phonsavath, Ivan57
RDCSC 1:00.40 11Kofϐi, Chris Yian58
NCSA 1:01.41  9de Guzman Castillo, Cassius (Cas59
EKSC 1:01.95  9Rivera, Elias60
Triton 1:02.31  7King, Archer61
EKSC 1:03.27 10Thomas, Jasper62
PPS 1:03.42 11Benedict, Wyatt H63
OSC 1:05.00  9Boehner, Calvin64
OSC 1:05.00  9Miller, Marx65
NCSA 1:05.16 12Egan-McIsaac, Liam C66
NCSA 1:05.37 10Kudrycki, Cooper L67
NCSA 1:05.59 11Chan, Damen O68
EKSC 1:08.47  9Mobuogwu, Kevin69
Triton 1:10.00 10Clement, Barrett70
Triton 1:10.00 10Hage, Tanner71
NCSA 1:10.99  9Wang, Hanson72
NCSA 1:10.99 11Jeong, Seongju73
Rocky Barracuda 1:14.04 10Roberts, Ryan J74
Rocky Barracuda 1:15.09 11Wedman, Burke75
RDCSC 1:25.00 11Edwards, Cade76
RDCSC 1:25.00 10Ferreira, Leo77
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Event  26 ...(Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 1:25.00  9Miguel, Easton James78
RDCSC 1:40.00 12Saidi, Asim79

Event  27   Girls 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

MAVS 1:28.22 33Asala, Tianna1
CL Marlins 1:28.63 14Alessio, Jocelyn2
RDCSC 1:29.23 14Sabado, Catheryn3
APSC 1:30.55 16Snell, Elora-Lynn4
SLN 1:31.72 15Gassner, Ella K5
NCSA 1:32.02 14Paterson, Lucy M6
RDCSC 1:32.25 11Ridgway, Esmae7
OSC 1:33.26 14Mustaϐiz, Sophie8
NCSA 1:33.30 13Harms, Naiyah E9
NCSA 1:35.38 15Guinn, Breanna10
NCSA 1:35.77 15Antal, Vanessa11
SLN 1:36.69 14Tuohey, Flossie J12
APSC 1:36.83 17Fedun, Ashley R13
RDCSC 1:37.17 12Hernandez, Amanda14
RDCSC 1:42.12 12Jansen, Yamuna15
APSC 1:44.19 15Owens, Rebekah E16
RDCSC 1:47.93 13Beuerlein, Grace17
RDCSC 1:50.28 12Poteet, Lina18
RDCSC 1:51.17 11Cournoyer, Macy19
NCSA 1:51.24 12Thompson, Avery M20
CBACW 1:51.50 11Mageto, Jada M21
RDCSC 1:51.89  9Sabado, Charlize22
NCSA 1:52.63 12Scott, Olivia23
CL Marlins 1:53.00 13Greaves, Olivia24
PPS 1:53.14 12Vleeming, Danielle B25
RDCSC 1:53.28 11Escorpiso, Theia26
RDCSC 1:54.66 11Ibeas, Ameelia27
NCSA 1:55.54 13Zevnik, Sara C28
NCSA 1:56.17 12Mercer, Keira29
NCSA 1:56.36 14Scott, Ella30
NCSA 1:56.60 11Zoltenko, Zoe A31
RDCSC 1:56.84  9Austin, Zoe32
Triton 1:58.17 10Changco, Eliana Mireille33
RDCSC 1:58.29 11Palamaruk, Melayna34
NCSA 1:59.53 13Galloway, Eloise R35
RDCSC 1:59.54 16Hansum, Neliel36
OSC 2:00.00 11Williams, Myah37
PPS 2:00.00 13Morrow-Winter, Aleah L38
NCSA 2:00.99 11Yuan, Davina S39
APSC 2:02.13 12Kannan, Sparsha40
NCSA 2:03.74 10Tran, Nhien A41
OSC 2:04.44 12Chomyshen, Gracyn42
NCSA 2:04.57 13Sylvain, Brielle R43
SLN 2:05.66 10Dewar, Olivia E44
PPS 2:05.67 10Schultz, Ava M45
OSC 2:07.14  9Dobson, Eleanor46
NCSA 2:09.22 11Johal, Priyanka K47
Triton 2:09.61 10King, Audrey48
RDCSC 2:09.81 11Ivanitskyi, Veronica49
NCSA 2:10.00 11Law, Selena A50
APSC 2:10.20 11Denner, Prairie51

RDCSC 2:11.84 11Benoit, Claire52
RDCSC 2:12.67 11Schroh, Persephanee53
OSC 2:12.78 10Jiang, Grace54
NCSA 2:15.13 10Kempin, Maggie F55
Triton 2:16.43 10Heisler, Brinley56
NCSA 2:16.69 13Solis, Meghan57
OSC 2:17.67 12Leroux, Madeleine58
OSC 2:18.94 11Maoued, Naya59
OSC 2:20.00 11Cofϐin, Emily60
PPS 2:20.00  7Hebert, Gracie J61
RDCSC 2:20.45 11Fowler, Grace62
NCSA 2:21.70 11Habberϐield, Chloe A63
CBACW 2:21.89 12Pappas, Braxton M64
EKSC 2:22.34 17Diduck_S6SB7SM6, Ivee65
NCSA 2:24.40 10Thompson, Presley66
NCSA 2:24.66 10Lozynsky, Parks N67
Triton 2:27.97 13Holyoak, Bryna68
OSC 2:30.00 10Feiner, Sarah69
OSC 2:30.00 10Horobets, Mariia70
OSC 2:30.00 12Rojas, Isla71
Rocky Barracuda 2:30.00 10Barr, Sophie H72
EKSC 2:32.44 15Robblee_PSPI, Isla73
RDCSC 2:35.00  9Nykonenko, Daniella74
OSC 2:35.30 12Fry, Mila75
SLN 2:35.66  8Sutter, Lakely R76
EKSC 2:35.99  9Ramprasad, Deepti77
EKSC 2:36.99 11Kwan, Elizabeth78
EKSC 2:36.99  8Van Dusen, Ayva79
OSC 2:44.32  9De Kock, Mila80
OSC 2:45.00 11Traverse, Joan81
SLN 2:45.66 10Toews, Jayda B82
EKSC 2:45.99 10Furs, Heather83
EKSC 2:47.06  9Wardak, Saoirse84
SLN 2:55.66 10Silver, Stella M85
CL Marlins 3:00.00 11Buchanan, Aurora86
RDCSC 3:00.00  9Borle, Roslyn87
SLN 3:15.66 11Mullin, Abby L88
RDCSC 3:20.00  8Jansen, Naiyah89
RDCSC 3:20.00  9Tecson, Chloe90
EKSC 3:25.00  8Hawes, Eleanora91
NCSA 3:38.33 11Randall, Athena M92
RDCSC 3:40.00  9Hutchison, Justine93

Event  28   Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCSA 1:10.99 11Li, Zachary1
OSC 1:23.34 16Byers, Evan2
APSC 1:23.44 15Zasiedko, Micheal C3
PPS 1:29.29 13Bowie, William R4
APSC 1:29.99 13Quashie, Kadin J5
SLN 1:30.14 12Bojda, Cohen C6
PPS 1:36.65 13Benedict, Dirk A7
Triton 1:36.81 12King, Grayson8
OSC 1:39.13 14Bond, Sidney9
NCSA 1:41.16 13George, Liam B10
OSC 1:42.17 14Morison, Kyle11
OSC 1:43.09 16Murray, Gabriel12
APSC 1:43.24 11Phillips, Owen E13
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Event  28 ...(Boys 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 1:45.51 12Buckley, Jake14
NCSA 1:46.26 13Neal, Jack15
NCSA 1:46.71 14Kaknoor, Rudransh16
RDCSC 1:47.95 14Yates, Indiana17
APSC 1:48.92 12Canas, Cruz H18
OSC 1:52.22 10Li, Luke19
PPS 1:52.26 12Jorgenson, Malachi20
Triton 1:54.23 12Bilesky, Bud21
PPS 1:56.95  9Wilson, Bauer D22
NCSA 1:58.14 10Neal, Luke23
NCSA 2:00.00 12Moen, Jonathan B24
Rocky Barracuda 2:00.00 11Quinn, Callum J25
PPS 2:00.00  8Nordstrom, Argent D26
NCSA 2:00.12 11Chan, Damen O27
PPS 2:00.36 10Deleeuw, Brock W28
RDCSC 2:01.54 12Knorr, Zekiah29
SLN 2:05.44 14Tuohey, William D30
RDCSC 2:05.66 11Hutchison, Liam31
RDCSC 2:08.35 12Anderson, Carter32
NCSA 2:08.87 10Phonsavath, Ivan33
RDCSC 2:09.14 12Anderson, Cash34
NCSA 2:10.00 11Bucholtz, Kolton35
NCSA 2:10.02 11Hoang, Lincoln K36
CBACW 2:15.00 12Bongato, Jayden G37
RDCSC 2:18.73 12Ewen, Charlie38
NCSA 2:20.00 10Guinn, Jacob39
NCSA 2:20.54 12Zoltenko, Zane A40
NCSA 2:20.57 10Ferguson, Bennett W41
APSC 2:22.90 11Park, Cohen B42
RDCSC 2:24.64 10Buckley, Luke43
Triton 2:25.00 10Lennox, Ashton44
RDCSC 2:25.00 12Adolph, Tyler45
RDCSC 2:30.00 11Kofϐi, Chris Yian46
OSC 2:30.00  9Boehner, Calvin47
OSC 2:30.00 11Lavallee_PSPI, Alaric48
OSC 2:30.00  9Miller, Marx49
Rocky Barracuda 2:30.00 10Roberts, Ryan J50
PPS 2:30.31 10Lewis, Konner I51
EKSC 2:35.99  8Riley, Nathan52
OSC 2:37.91 12VanderGriend, Tate53
Triton 2:40.00 10Clement, Barrett54
NCSA 2:41.74 13Yu, Bryson J55
Rocky Barracuda 2:50.50 11Wedman, Burke56
EKSC 2:50.99  8Chang, William57
EKSC 2:50.99  9Jaca, Elliot58
EKSC 2:50.99 10Thomas, Jasper59
Triton 3:00.00  7King, Archer60
RDCSC 3:20.00 12Cosby, Oliver61

Event  29   Girls 200 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCSA 1:40.99  9Zhou, Eliana Y1
APSC 2:21.81 15Phillips, Ava Q2
APSC 2:26.87 17Fast, Madison F3
Triton 2:29.82 14King, Isla4
APSC 2:30.58 15Cardenas, Marianne5

Triton 2:34.38 13Schnurer, Georgia6
NCSA 2:36.06 13Arscott, Natalie M7
NCSA 2:37.25 14Roest, Ava M8
NCSA 2:38.58 13Martin, Maeve A9
NCSA 2:41.09 13Galye, Emerson L10
RDCSC 2:42.58 13Mellon, Madelynn11
NCSA 2:44.62 14Paterson, Lucy M12
CL Marlins 2:52.18 13Greaves, Olivia13
APSC 2:55.09 15Da Silva-Spence, Sian A14
NCSA 2:55.39 13Hernandez, Rebeca S15
NCSA 2:55.89 13Harms, Naiyah E16
CL Marlins 2:57.84 11Snow, Mya17
NCSA 2:57.98 15Guinn, Breanna18
APSC 2:59.85 11Carpet, Elizabeth19
PPS 3:03.66 13Vleeming, Taylor L20
RDCSC 3:04.73 11Ridgway, Esmae21
APSC 3:08.42 30Schmick_S14SB14SM14, Sarah22
APSC 3:12.19 11McClelland, Nora23
OSC 3:13.67 15Wood, Kate24
Rocky Barracuda 3:18.91 13Arici, Leyla O25
OSC 3:19.04 11Williams, Myah26
NCSA 3:23.17 12Ernst, Astra A27
NCSA 3:29.46 11Johnson, Presley A28
Triton 3:30.00 13Holyoak, Bryna29
OSC 3:30.99 15Zamilpa Woudwijk, Evelyn30
RDCSC 3:31.97  9Clark, Brinley31
APSC 3:32.43 13Tischer, Ryleigh L32
APSC 3:32.96 15Owens, Rebekah E33
Triton 3:34.86 10Changco, Eliana Mireille34
Triton 3:40.77 10King, Audrey35
EKSC 3:43.42 15West_PSPI, Peyton36
RDCSC 3:45.00 13Smith, Ruth37
NCSA 3:45.18 11Zoltenko, Zoe A38
NCSA 3:48.00  9Sargent, Julia M39
OSC 3:50.00 12Rojas, Isla40
RDCSC 4:00.00  9Heikkila, Mila41
OSC 4:00.00 11Cofϐin, Emily42
OSC 4:00.00 12Leroux, Madeleine43
NCSA 4:10.00  8Neal, Rebekah44
Triton 4:20.00 10Heisler, Brinley45
OSC 4:20.00 11Traverse, Joan46
NCSA 4:26.99  9Kang, Danica47
CBACW 4:30.00 12Pappas, Braxton M48
Rocky Barracuda 4:30.00 10Barr, Sophie H49
CBACW 4:45.00 12Burnett, Emmy T50
CL Marlins 4:52.89 11Buchanan, Aurora51
NCSA 5:00.99 10de Blois, Emma C52

Event  30   Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 2:45.53 13Adolph, Lucas1
OSC 2:47.35 11Pahanonot, Derek2
OSC 2:48.12 14Morison, Kyle3
SLN 3:00.49 12Bojda, Cohen C4
Triton 3:00.88 12King, Grayson5
PPS 3:02.67 12Wilson, Xander J6
NCSA 3:12.51 13Tran, Son C7
PPS 3:15.00 13Nordstrom, Truman F8



Red Deer Catalina Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:59 PM  2026-02-04  Page 18
Red Deer Catalina Valentine Invitational - 2026-02-07 to 2026-02-08

Psych Sheet

Event  30 ...(Boys 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Seed Time

NCSA 3:17.15 12Slater, Gavin M9
RDCSC 3:20.00 14Yates, Indiana10
OSC 3:23.39 12VanderGriend, Tate11
NCSA 3:24.65 14Kaknoor, Rudransh12
NCSA 3:26.46 10Lofgren, Benjamin L13
Triton 3:28.32 10Lennox, Ashton14
NCSA 3:28.87 12Zoltenko, Zane A15
OSC 3:29.18 14Bond, Sidney16
NCSA 3:48.09 11Taddeo, Luca J17
NCSA 3:55.00 10Oyakor, Daniel C18
NCSA 4:00.00 11Lloyd, Lynden F19
CBACW 4:00.00 11Nyzhnyk, Tymur T20
Rocky Barracuda 4:00.00 13Wedman, Max21
NCSA 4:05.00 12Egan-McIsaac, Liam C22
NCSA 4:05.00 11Bucholtz, Kolton23
PPS 4:13.49  8Jorgenson, Noah O24
PPS 4:20.00  8Hebert, Shane G25
NCSA 4:21.59  9de Guzman Castillo, Cassius (Cas26
NCSA 4:24.71 10Kudrycki, Cooper L27
CBACW 4:30.00 12Bongato, Jayden G28
Rocky Barracuda 4:30.00 11Quinn, Callum J29
Rocky Barracuda 4:30.00 11Wedman, Burke30
PPS 4:40.00 11Benedict, Wyatt H31
NCSA 5:00.99 11Jeong, Seongju32
NCSA 5:03.47  9Wang, Hanson33

Event  31   Girls 800 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 11:00.00 13Mellon, Madelynn1
SLN 11:25.64 14Tuohey, Flossie J2
APSC 11:33.54 14Park, Sophie B3
Triton 11:48.76 13Schnurer, Georgia4
APSC 12:09.56 15Demers Cook, Kayleen N5
RDCSC 12:14.26 11Sheehy, Ayla6
NCSA 12:16.43 15Lanterman, Meika C7
NCSA 12:25.08 14Paterson, Lucy M8
SLN 12:26.01 12Klassen, Sarah N9
NCSA 12:35.66 15Antal, Vanessa10
RDCSC 12:48.36 12Hernandez, Amanda11
APSC 12:53.40 17Fedun, Ashley R12
RDCSC 13:14.59 14Grant, Chloe13
NCSA 13:20.24 15Guinn, Breanna14
RDCSC 13:39.95 13Beuerlein, Grace15
NCSA 13:52.92 13Hernandez, Rebeca S16
APSC 14:33.28 11McClelland, Nora17
NCSA 14:40.37 13Arscott, Natalie M18
CL Marlins 14:50.97 13Greaves, Olivia19
NCSA 15:00.00 13Martin, Maeve A20

Event  32   Boys 800 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 9:50.74 14Casserly, Conor1
APSC 11:31.93 15Zasiedko, Micheal C2
RDCSC 13:28.13 15Ibrahim, Manuel3
NCSA 13:30.00 13George, Liam B4
CL Marlins 14:20.00 15Kinal, Isaac5

Event  33   Girls 1500 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 20:07.34 13Hennig, Sadie1
APSC 20:35.70 15Phillips, Ava Q2
APSC 22:29.97 15Cardenas, Marianne3
NCSA 22:45.00 14Roest, Ava M4
NCSA 26:00.00 14Burles, Kaylin A5
PPS 30:00.00 12Vleeming, Danielle B6

Event  34   Boys 1500 SC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Seed Time

RDCSC 17:45.97 14Prins, Hugo1
SLN 20:18.13 25Wilks, Wesley W2
RDCSC 20:56.40 15Ruan, Max3
RDCSC 22:30.00 12Austin, Colby4


